Show #90042 (DON BELL): GORDYVILLE FEB 2ND SET
AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 13

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 747 Zee Deluxe Tyler Olson Tyler Olson Bemidji, MN
2 2010 Onehot Shade Of Grey CHAYNA DENICOLO CHAYNA DENICOLO ST CHARLES, IL
3 564 Mac N Zziple Kimberly Bengtson Kimberly Bengston Macomb, IL
4 744 A DANDY CRUISER BETH LITCHFIELD BETH LITCHFIELD WALWORTH, WI
5 994 Hunt In My Saddle Abigail Kasper Abigail Kasper Port Austin, Ml
6 347 STRUT HER INVITATION MARY BETH GIBBONS ADAMS MARY BETH GIBBONS ADAMSWalworth, WI
7 954 Sheza Chip Off A Pro Tricia Meade Tricia Meade Port Huron, MI
8 789 GOTA LOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA
9 505 A Krymsum Investment PHYLLIS STEFFEN PHYLLIS STEFFEN CEDAR FALLS | IA

Money Place Back#

AQHA 212006: L3 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 9 (9 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

1 2010 Onehot Shade Of Grey CHAYNA DENICOLO CHAYNA DENICOLO ST CHARLES, IL
2 324 TWO DIPS OF ZIP KATIE L KOPF KATIE L KOPF EDWARDSBURG, MI
3 3750 EARN AN INVITATION PATRICIA M BOGOSH PATRICIA M BOGOSH CHICAGO, IL
4 319 Good Tobe Immortal CAMI VAN AKEN CAMI VAN AKEN CHICAGO, IL
5 727 SLIP OFF TO SLEEP CODI R MCCONNELL CODI R MCCONNELL Indianapolis, IN
6 791 ONE GOOD MINUTE CHRISTINA BERRY CHRISTINA BERRY WADSWORTH, OH
8 720 Taladaga Nites Lynn Ogden Lynn Ogden Antioch, IL
9 747 Zee Deluxe Tyler Olson Tyler Olson Bemidji, MN
AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 7
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 801 ICANTAKEAGOODLOOK KATHY HARPER KATHY HARPER MORRIS, IL
2 491 IMA CHIPPED JEWELL DEBORAH WAGNER DEBORAH & JENNIFER WAGNER
3 254 THE GETAWAY CAR REBECCA J VOLKERT REBECCA J VOLKERT ANTIOCH, IL
4 427  Willy Impulsive DEBRA A KLUZ DEBRA A KLUZ ROCKFORD, IL
5 505 A Krymsum Investment PHYLLIS STEFFEN PHYLLIS STEFFEN CEDAR FALLS | 1A
6 347 STRUT HER INVITATION MARY BETH GIBBONS ADAMS MARY BETH GIBBONS ADAMS Walworth, WI
DQ 151 HEATIN UP THE CHARTS ANNE ZINDARS PATE ANNE ZINDARS PATE ARTHUR, IL
AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 13
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
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775
868
901
1198
949
999
888
730
728

Money Place Back#

Good Bar Story
Sadies Got Credit

ZIPPOS ROAN RANGER
DENYING YOUR ASSETS

For The Love Of Gold

NUTHIN BUT BLUE SKY
CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP

HE DA BOMB
Slew Of Details

BryAnna Haluptzok
MICHELLE GREVENGOED
ELIZABETH MARIE BLEYER
MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY
Hallie B McClintock

Jagoda Labuc

KENDALYN HERLOCKER
Natalie E Hilty

Lily Anderson

BryAnna Haluptzok
MICHELLE GREVENGOED
ERIC OR LORIE BLEYER
MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY
Hallie B McClintock
NICOLE BLASZAK
KOLEENE HERLOCKER
Natalie E Hilty

Carol Anderson

AQHA 412700: Youth Showmanship (13 & Under) - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Tenstrike, MN
Chadwick, IL
FRANKFORT, IL
Galena, OH
CHICAGO, IL
CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
Huber Heights, OH

Ottumwa, 1A

Owner's City

1
2
3

888
730
990

CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP

HE DA BOMB

Southern N Sweet

KENDALYN HERLOCKER
Natalie E Hilty
NYA KEARNS

KOLEENE HERLOCKER
Natalie E Hilty
NYA KEARNS

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
Huber Heights, OH
GRAYSLAKE, IL



Show #90042 (DON BELL): GORDYVILLE FEB 2ND SET
AQHA 412806: L3 Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 14 (14 total)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
2 317 NATURAL ORDER SAVANNAH HAUER SCOTT HAUER Racine, WI
3 446 What We Do Best Elizabeth Ann Forney Elizabeth Ann Forney West Des Moines, I1A
4 798 KOOL CONCLUSIONS Marley Vieta Marley Vieta Blacklick, OH
5 721 Some Sweet Machine Mallory Vroegh Mallory Vroegh Granger, IA
7 765 A Complete Repeat PAIGE FOX PAIGE FOX ELWOOD, IL
8 949 For The Love Of Gold Hallie B McClintock Hallie B McClintock Galena, OH
9 878 THE SLOW LANE Kristen M Shively Shari L Shively Columbia City, IN

NAQHA 8 : Small Fry Showmanship - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 768 HONK AND WAVE Lili Drinkall JENNY M DRINKALL BAILEYVILLE , IL
2 809 SLIGHTLY DREAMIN CASEY McMURRAY CARLY HINDS NEW LENOX; IL

AQHA 407600: Youth Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 861 Especially Gifted ANNA HAUTER ANNA HAUTER Marshall, IL
AQHA 407700: Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 768 HONK AND WAVE Lili Drinkall JENNY M DRINKALL BAILEYVILLE , IL
2 715 Good Alibis Rachel Jones Rachel Jones Powell, OH
3 797 HEZINVESTED IN GOLD ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER GRANGER, IN
4 838 Red Hot N Dangerous Abby Querry Abby Querry Powell, OH
5 987 TERMS ON THE MOON Olivia Rydzewski Olivia Rydzewski Tinley Park, IL
AQHA 477006: L3 Youth Peformance Halter Geldings - Shown: 8 (8 total)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 818 HE INVESTED WISELY MADELYNNE HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
2 798 KOOL CONCLUSIONS Marley Vieta Marley Vieta Blacklick, OH
3 193 Just A Little Lazy Katelyn A Spencer Robert T Spencer Versailles, KY
4 848 HOT STOCKINGS Arin Boucher K'Lee Sherbrook ,
5 446 What We Do Best Elizabeth Ann Forney Elizabeth Ann Forney West Des Moines, I1A
6 775 Good Bar Story BryAnna Haluptzok BryAnna Haluptzok Tenstrike, MN
7 949 For The Love Of Gold Hallie B McClintock Hallie B McClintock Galena, OH
8 902 ALLOCATE IN BLUE KATE GAUTHIER JAMES GAUTHIER ,
AQHA 207400: Amt Yearling Geldings - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 782 Mr Bobby Football JANICE MARIE LARRY JANICE MARIE LARRY PEKIN, IL
AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 427  Willy Impulsive DEBRA A KLUZ DEBRA A KLUZ ROCKFORD, IL
2 505 A Krymsum Investment PHYLLIS STEFFEN PHYLLIS STEFFEN CEDAR FALLS | 1A
3 994 Hunt In My Saddle Abigail Kasper Abigail Kasper Port Austin, Ml

AQHA 277006: L3 Amt Peformance Halter Geldings - Shown: 5 (5 total)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 145 1GOT MY GAME ON ANNE DEMIRJIAN ANNE DEMIRJIAN MT ZION, IL
2 757 Aint | Awilly RUTH E ROBINSON RUTH E ROBINSON STILLMAN VALLEY, IL
3 791 ONE GOOD MINUTE CHRISTINA BERRY CHRISTINA BERRY WADSWORTH, OH



Show #90042 (DON BELL): GORDYVILLE FEB 2ND SET

4 3750 EARN AN INVITATION PATRICIA M BOGOSH PATRICIA M BOGOSH CHICAGO, IL
5 747 Zee Deluxe Tyler Olson Tyler Olson Bemidji, MN
AQHA 107400: Yearling Geldings - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 782 Mr Bobby Football JIM MCKILLIPS JANICE MARIE LARRY PEKIN, IL
AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 505 A Krymsum Investment PHYLLIS STEFFEN PHYLLIS STEFFEN CEDAR FALLS | 1A
AQHA 177006: L3 Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 7 (7 total)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 145 1GOT MY GAME ON BRAD DOHM ANNE DEMIRJIAN MT ZION, IL
2 837 Feelinallkindofgood JOHN BOXELL Mary Jo & David Livingston ,
3 757 Aint | Awilly LYNDA DANIELSON RUTH E ROBINSON STILLMAN VALLEY, IL
4 798 KOOL CONCLUSIONS Marley Vieta Marley Vieta Blacklick, OH
5 791 ONE GOOD MINUTE CHRISTINA BERRY CHRISTINA BERRY WADSWORTH, OH
6 3750 EARN AN INVITATION PATRICIA M BOGOSH PATRICIA M BOGOSH CHICAGO, IL
AQHA 475000: Youth Peformance Halter Mares - Shown: 6
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 811 CK MARDIGRAS KATIE Bussing KATIE Bussing ,
2 950 Only Invite The Best Blake Edler Monica Edler State Center, IA
3 317 NATURAL ORDER SAVANNAH HAUER SCOTT HAUER Racine, WI
4 888 CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP KENDALYN HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
5 120 Man Im Sassy Anneleise Rose Ritzi Anneleise Rose Ritzi Troy, OH
6 728 Slew Of Details Lily Anderson Carol Anderson Ottumwa, I1A
AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 2010 Onehot Shade Of Grey CHAYNA DENICOLO CHAYNA DENICOLO ST CHARLES, IL
2 767 Sleepin In My Silks Abigail Kasper Abigail Kasper Port Austin, MI
AQHA 275000: Amt Peformance Halter Mares - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 579 SORRY FOR PARTYING KERI COLLINS KERI COLLINS JOHNSBURG, IL
2 813 KRYMSUN BONANZA BABE Marcy A Lang Marcy A Long ,
3 324 TWO DIPS OF ZIP KATIE L KOPF KATIE L KOPF EDWARDSBURG, MI
4 980 Bein Lazy Rox JoAnne Lewylle JoAnne Lewylle Thedford, ON
AQHA 105700: Aged Mares - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 2010 Onehot Shade Of Grey CHAYNA DENICOLO CHAYNA DENICOLO ST CHARLES, IL
AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 7
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 811 CK MARDI GRAS BRADLEY CPITTS KATIE Bussing ,
2 977 Certainly Spicy Hot JEFF COCHRAN Barb Green ,
3 579 SORRY FOR PARTYING KERI COLLINS KERI COLLINS JOHNSBURG, IL
4 813 KRYMSUN BONANZA BABE CARLIAPITTS Marcy A Long ,
5 701 Chocolatey Special K Dwayne Pickard KELLI JENSEN Freeland, Ml
6 324 TWO DIPS OF ZIP KATIE L KOPF KATIE L KOPF EDWARDSBURG, MI
7 980 Bein Lazy Rox Amber Pickard JoAnne Lewylle Thedford, ON



Show #90042 (DON BELL): GORDYVILLE FEB 2ND SET
AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 8

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 861 Especially Gifted ANNA HAUTER ANNA HAUTER Marshall, IL
2 713 JC Hot Blazing Zippo Olivia Rydzewski Kaitlyn Fox Plainfield, IL
3 999 NUTHIN BUT BLUE SKY Jagoda Labuc NICOLE BLASZAK CHICAGO, IL
4 969 BOUT TOO HOT Emily Carsten Mark & Christy Reynolds ,
5 715 Good Alibis Rachel Jones Rachel Jones Powell, OH
6 730 HE DA BOMB Natalie E Hilty Natalie E Hilty Huber Heights, OH
7 822 Skips Midnight Ride Brooke Bradley Brooke Bradley Plain City, OH
8 838 Red Hot N Dangerous Abby Querry Abby Querry Powell, OH

AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 10

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 701 Chocolatey Special K Amber Pickard KELLI JENSEN Freeland, Ml
2 828 1Z JUST LAZY JENNIFER A BURTON Ava Elisabeth Pratt ANTIOCH, IL
3 725 Al Be Celebrating ERIN LIEURANCE Jayden Miller Solon, 1A
4 799 Riding The Range Kelly O'connell JANET S EGOLF ROCHESTER, IN
5 777 MWS FLASHN MY JACKS  MILLISA K DAURER KARI JEWELL WALCOTT, IA
6 2010 Onehot Shade Of Grey CHAYNA DENICOLO CHAYNA DENICOLO ST CHARLES, IL
7 994 Hunt In My Saddle TIFFANY NICOLE HOOPER Abigail Kasper Port Austin, Ml
8 767 Sleepin In My Silks Abigail Kasper Abigail Kasper Port Austin, MI
9 838 Red Hot N Dangerous Abby Querry Abby Querry Powell, OH

AQHA 444006: L3 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 10 (10 total)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 902 ALLOCATE IN BLUE KATE GAUTHIER JAMES GAUTHIER ,
2 728 Slew Of Details Lily Anderson Carol Anderson Ottumwa, 1A
3 798 KOOL CONCLUSIONS Marley Vieta Marley Vieta Blacklick, OH
4 927 BMQ STOP FOR TRAFFIC NYA KEARNS BRAD W KEARNS GRAYSLAKE, IL
5 898 ALREADY ONMY TERMS  CARLY HINDS CARLY HINDS NEW LENOX, IL
7 724  Stick To Your Dreams Megan Weinberger Megan Weinberger McFarland, WI
8 878 THE SLOW LANE Kristen M Shively Shari L Shively Columbia City, IN
9 1198 DENYING YOUR ASSETS MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY FRANKFORT, IL

NAQHA 55: Small Fry Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 768 HONK AND WAVE Lili Drinkall JENNY M DRINKALL BAILEYVILLE , IL
2 809 SLIGHTLY DREAMIN CASEY McMURRAY CARLY HINDS NEW LENOX; IL
AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

D O A W N PP

727
994
789
777
347
996

Money Place Back#

SLIP OFF TO SLEEP

Hunt In My Saddle

GOTA LOTA CHEX

MWS FLASHN MY JACKS
STRUT HER INVITATION
CHIPZ A ROY

CODI R MCCONNELL

Abigail Kasper

LAUREN E STEPANIAK

KARI JEWELL
BETH LITCHFIELD

CAROLYN SEMANIC

CODI R MCCONNELL
Abigail Kasper

LAUREN E STEPANIAK

KARI JEWELL

Indianapolis, IN
Port Austin, MI
BENNENDOREF, IA
WALCOTT, IA

MARY BETH GIBBONS ADAMS Walworth, WI

SAMANTHA EBELING

AQHA 144100: Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

1

701

Chocolatey Special K

Amber Pickard

KELLI JENSEN

Freeland, Ml



902
722
1122
757
729
767
822
728
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Money Place Back#

Show #90042 (DON BELL): GORDYVILLE FEB 2ND SET

ALLOCATE IN BLUE
GOOD IRONS
HOTRODDER

Aint | Awilly

Al Have This Dance
Sleepin In My Silks
Skips Midnight Ride
Slew Of Details

CLAIRE MARCELL
BRETT A CUMBERLEDGE
NICOLE BLASZAK
LYNDA DANIELSON
Amber Pickard

Abigail Kasper

JESSICA ANN DANIELS
HANNAH LIND

JAMES GAUTHIER
NEIL WEHLER
NICOLE BLASZAK
RUTH E ROBINSON
Stacy Crawford
Abigail Kasper
Brooke Bradley

Carol Anderson

AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 11

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

WHITE WATER, WI
CHICAGO, IL

STILLMAN VALLEY, IL

Gowen, Ml
Port Austin, Ml
Plain City, OH
Ottumwa, 1A

Owner's City

347
727
790
207
1122
757
994
808
427
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Money Place Back#

STRUT HER INVITATION
SLIP OFF TO SLEEP

HIS WILD ADVENTURE
HEZ SILKY TOO
HOTRODDER

Aint | Awilly

Hunt In My Saddle
BOXERS OR BRIEFS
Willy Impulsive

MARY BETH GIBBONS ADAMS
CODI R MCCONNELL
BRITTANY N BERENSON
JENNIFER STOEVER

NICOLE BLASZAK

RUTH E ROBINSON

Abigail Kasper

HANNAH AHO

DEBRA A KLUZ

MARY BETH GIBBONS ADAMSWalworth, WI

CODI R MCCONNELL
BETH A BERENSON
JENNIFER STOEVER
NICOLE BLASZAK
RUTH E ROBINSON
Abigail Kasper
HANNAH AHO
DEBRA A KLUZ

AQHA 144206: L3 Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 10 (10 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Indianapolis, IN
ORLAND PARK, IL
Carpentersville, IL

CHICAGO, IL

STILLMAN VALLEY, IL

Port Austin, Ml
GRAYSLAKE, IL
ROCKFORD, IL

Owner's City

347
790
207
830
898
1198
704
110
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Money Place Back#

STRUT HER INVITATION
HIS WILD ADVENTURE
HEZ SILKY TOO

Boogies To The Blues
ALREADY ON MY TERMS
DENYING YOUR ASSETS
Born Hot Feelin Good

BMQ RICH N CHOCOLATY

BETH LITCHFIELD
BRITTANY N BERENSON
JENNIFER A BURTON
TIFFANY NICOLE HOOPER
CAROL JOHNSON

MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY
Amber Pickard

LYNNE M PUTHOFF

MARY BETH GIBBONS ADAMS Walworth, WI

BETH A BERENSON
JENNIFER STOEVER

ALI K BROWN

CARLY HINDS

MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY
Deanna Bailey

Lucy Mae Eier

AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

ORLAND PARK, IL
Carpentersville, IL
SANDUSKY, Ml
NEW LENOX, IL
FRANKFORT, IL
Sand Lake, MI
New Carlisle, OH

Owner's City

1 193
2 728
3 822
4 838
5 868
6 969
7 715
8 1198

Just A Little Lazy

Slew Of Details

Skips Midnight Ride

Red Hot N Dangerous
Sadies Got Credit

BOUT TOO HOT

Good Alibis

DENYING YOUR ASSETS

Katelyn A Spencer

Lily Anderson

Brooke Bradley

Abby Querry

MICHELLE GREVENGOED
Emily Carsten

Rachel Jones

MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY

Robert T Spencer

Carol Anderson

Brooke Bradley

Abby Querry

MICHELLE GREVENGOED
Mark & Christy Reynolds
Rachel Jones

MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY

AQHA 452006: L3 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 5 (5 total)

Versailles, KY
Ottumwa, 1A
Plain City, OH
Powell, OH
Chadwick, IL
Powell, OH
FRANKFORT, IL

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 990 Southern N Sweet NYA KEARNS NYA KEARNS GRAYSLAKE, IL
2 949 For The Love Of Gold Hallie B McClintock Hallie B McClintock Galena, OH
3 902 ALLOCATE IN BLUE KATE GAUTHIER JAMES GAUTHIER ,
4 878 THE SLOW LANE Kristen M Shively Shari L Shively Columbia City, IN
5 798 KOOL CONCLUSIONS Marley Vieta Marley Vieta Blacklick, OH



Show #90042 (DON BELL): GORDYVILLE FEB 2ND SET
AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 9

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 727 SLIP OFF TO SLEEP CODI R MCCONNELL CODI R MCCONNELL Indianapolis, IN
2 789 GOTA LOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA
3 777 MWS FLASHN MY JACKS  KARIJEWELL KARI JEWELL WALCOTT, IA
4 954 Sheza Chip Off A Pro Tricia Meade Tricia Meade Port Huron, Ml
5 801 ICANTAKEAGOODLOOK KATHY HARPER KATHY HARPER MORRIS, IL
6 766 ONE CHOCOLATE KISS YVONNE WEINBERGER YVONNE WEINBERGER ELM GROVE, WI
7 1198 DENYING YOUR ASSETS DONNA TOMCZAK MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY FRANKFORT, IL
8 994 Hunt In My Saddle Abigail Kasper Abigail Kasper Port Austin, MI
9 347 STRUT HER INVITATION BETH LITCHFIELD MARY BETH GIBBONS ADAMS Walworth, WI
AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 7
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 791 ONE GOOD MINUTE CHRISTINA BERRY CHRISTINA BERRY WADSWORTH, OH
2 579 SORRY FOR PARTYING KERI COLLINS KERI COLLINS JOHNSBURG, IL
3 790 HISWILD ADVENTURE BRITTANY N BERENSON BETH A BERENSON ORLAND PARK, IL
4 254 THE GETAWAY CAR REBECCA J VOLKERT REBECCA J VOLKERT ANTIOCH, IL
5 391 IMAPARTY CRASHER JENNIFER A WAGNER JENNIFER & DEBBIE WAGNER
6 727 SLIP OFF TO SLEEP CODI R MCCONNELL CODI R MCCONNELL Indianapolis, IN
DQ 757 Aint | Awilly RUTH E ROBINSON RUTH E ROBINSON STILLMAN VALLEY, IL
AQHA 138004: L1 Trail - Shown: 10
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 950 Only Invite The Best JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL Monica Edler State Center, IA
2 120 Man Im Sassy LYNNE M PUTHOFF Anneleise Rose Ritzi Troy, OH
3 789 GOTALOTA CHEX MILLISA K DAURER LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA
4 975 Down Right Lazy JASON L GILLIAM JULIE EHLER URBANA, IL
5 317 NATURAL ORDER SAVANNAH HAUER SCOTT HAUER Racine, WI
6 998 In Certain Spots SHANNON VROEGH Whitney Vesey Indianola, 1A
7 906 Born In A Blazer JASON L GILLIAM PAM & DOUG MCDONALD MAHOMET, IL
DQ 977 Certainly Spicy Hot Abby Huntrods Barb Green ,
DQ 564 Mac N Zziple JEFF R GREAVES Kimberly Bengston Macomb, IL
DQ 777 MWS FLASHN MY JACKS  MILLISA K DAURER KARI JEWELL WALCOTT, IA
AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 721 Some Sweet Machine Mallory Vroegh Mallory Vroegh Granger, IA
2 901 ZIPPOS ROAN RANGER ELIZABETH MARIE BLEYER ERIC OR LORIE BLEYER ,
3 888 CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP KENDALYN HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
AQHA 138100: Junior Trail - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 975 Down Right Lazy JASON L GILLIAM JULIE EHLER URBANA, IL
2 799 Riding The Range BRANDON BURR JANET S EGOLF ROCHESTER, IN
3 977 Certainly Spicy Hot Abby Huntrods Barb Green ,
DQ 998 In Certain Spots SHANNON VROEGH Whitney Vesey Indianola, 1A
DQ 906 Born In A Blazer JASON L GILLIAM PAM & DOUG MCDONALD MAHOMET, IL

AQHA 438006: L3 Youth Trail - Shown: 6 (6 total)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City




721
888
120
818
901
317
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Money Place Back#

Show #90042 (DON BELL): GORDYVILLE FEB 2ND SET

Some Sweet Machine
CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP
Man Im Sassy

HE INVESTED WISELY
ZIPPOS ROAN RANGER
NATURAL ORDER

Horse's Name

Mallory Vroegh

KENDALYN HERLOCKER

Anneleise Rose Ritzi

MADELYNNE HERLOCKER
ELIZABETH MARIE BLEYER

SAVANNAH HAUER

AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown:

Rider's Name

Mallory Vroegh
KOLEENE HERLOCKER
Anneleise Rose Ritzi

KOLEENE HERLOCKER

ERIC OR LORIE BLEYER

SCOTT HAUER
6

Owner's Name

Granger, IA
CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
Troy, OH

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA

Racine, WI

Owner's City

882
840
505
727
787
3901

o O~ W N P

NATIVE IRON

SO BLAZIN IM AMAZIN
A Krymsum Investment
SLIP OFF TO SLEEP

IM CERTAINLY HOT
IMA PARTY CRASHER

KARI JEWELL
KOLEENE HERLOCKER
PHYLLIS STEFFEN
CODI R MCCONNELL
BETH A BERENSON
JENNIFER A WAGNER

LAUREN E STEPANIAK
KOLEENE HERLOCKER
PHYLLIS STEFFEN
CODI R MCCONNELL
BETH A BERENSON

JENNIFER & DEBBIE WAGNER
AQHA 238000: Amt Trail - Shown: 6

BENNENDOREF, IA
CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
CEDAR FALLS | IA
Indianapolis, IN

ORLAND PARK, IL

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 889 MR MAC LUCKY CAREY WIMER CAREY WIMER Indianola, IN
2 505 A Krymsum Investment PHYLLIS STEFFEN PHYLLIS STEFFEN CEDAR FALLS | IA
3 789 GOTALOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA
4 391 IMAPARTY CRASHER JENNIFER A WAGNER JENNIFER & DEBBIE WAGNER
5 791 ONE GOOD MINUTE CHRISTINA BERRY CHRISTINA BERRY WADSWORTH, OH
6 727 SLIP OFF TO SLEEP CODI R MCCONNELL CODI R MCCONNELL Indianapolis, IN

AQHA 138206: L3 Senior Trail - Shown: 10 (10 total)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 145 1GOT MY GAME ON BRAD DOHM ANNE DEMIRJIAN MT ZION, IL
2 889 MR MAC LUCKY JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL CAREY WIMER Indianola, IN
3 738 So Very Inviting JEFF R GREAVES Amy Wilhelm ,
4 702 Dressed Up Dynamic TIFFANY NICOLE HOOPER SUSAN L WATKINS HAMILTON, IN
5 703 ONEHOT JULIET BRAD DOHM ANNE DEMIRJIAN MT ZION, IL
6 840 SO BLAZIN IM AMAZIN JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
7 789 GOTALOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA
DQ 888 CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
DQ 795 CHEXOUT MY LOPE JEFF R GREAVES KRISTINE KRUCHTEN WAUNAKEE, WI
AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding - Shown: 12
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 810 A GOOD COOKIE CARLIAPITTS KATIE BURKS ,
2 889 MR MAC LUCKY JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL CAREY WIMER Indianola, IN
3 814 Hot Lady Born Lopin CARLIAPITTS CARLIAPITTS EVANSVILLE, IN
4 928 Sheiks Hot Lady BRETT A CUMBERLEDGE MICHAEL W PICKLES ,
5 120 Man Im Sassy LYNNE M PUTHOFF Anneleise Rose Ritzi Troy, OH
6 145 1GOT MY GAME ON BRAD DOHM ANNE DEMIRJIAN MT ZION, IL
7 798 KOOL CONCLUSIONS SARAH HINKLE Marley Vieta Blacklick, OH
8 391 IMA PARTY CRASHER JENNIFER A WAGNER JENNIFER & DEBBIE WAGNER
9 347 STRUT HER INVITATION BRETT A CUMBERLEDGE MARY BETH GIBBONS ADAMSWalworth, WI

Money Place Back#

AQHA 136000: Western Riding - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City
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1 889 MR MAC LUCKY JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL CAREY WIMER Indianola, IN
2 704 Born Hot Feelin Good Amber Pickard Deanna Bailey Sand Lake, Ml
DQ 810 A GOOD COOKIE CARLIAPITTS KATIE BURKS ,
DQ 928 Sheiks Hot Lady BRETT A CUMBERLEDGE MICHAEL W PICKLES ,
DQ 798 KOOL CONCLUSIONS SARAH HINKLE Marley Vieta Blacklick, OH
AQHA 436000: Youth Western Riding - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 810 A GOOD COOKIE KATIE Bussing KATIE BURKS ,
2 798 KOOL CONCLUSIONS Marley Vieta Marley Vieta Blacklick, OH
3 120 Man Im Sassy Anneleise Rose Ritzi Anneleise Rose Ritzi Troy, OH
4 818 HEINVESTED WISELY MADELYNNE HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
DQ 814 Hot Lady Born Lopin CARLIAPITTS CARLIAPITTS EVANSVILLE, IN

Money Place Back#

AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 17

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

© 00 N o a b~ W N P

717
900
763
796
977
816
701
775
719

A Peach For Certain
Thecenterofattention
Good Going Danika
Passcode

Certainly Spicy Hot
KM Brandy Girl
Chocolatey Special K
Good Bar Story

Dont Touch My Zippo

JEFF COCHRAN
SHANNON VROEGH
JOHN BOXELL

ERIN LIEURANCE
JEFF COCHRAN
CARLIAPITTS
Dwayne Pickard
Leah Rogers

HANNAH LIND

DOUG J. JACOBS
Dave Nitz

KAREN J BOXELL
Jodi L Siamis

Barb Green

JAMIE M MCKAY
KELLI JENSEN
BryAnna Haluptzok

Bob Brown

NAQHA 81: Small Fry Walkt Trot WP - Shown: 2

Monticello, IA

West Des Moines, 1A
AUBURN, IL

Marion, IA
NEWBURGH, IN
Freeland, MI
Tenstrike, MN

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 768 HONK AND WAVE Lili Drinkall JENNY M DRINKALL BAILEYVILLE , IL
2 809 SLIGHTLY DREAMIN CASEY McMURRAY CARLY HINDS NEW LENOX; IL
NAQHA 82: Adult Walk Trot WP ( 10 & Over) - Shown: 7
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 969 BOUT TOO HOT Emily Carsten Mark & Christy Reynolds ,
2 713 JC Hot Blazing Zippo Kaitlyn Fox Kaitlyn Fox Plainfield, IL
3 987 TERMS ON THE MOON Olivia Rydzewski Olivia Rydzewski Tinley Park, IL
4 505 A Krymsum Investment PHYLLIS STEFFEN PHYLLIS STEFFEN CEDAR FALLS | IA
5 1198 DENYING YOUR ASSETS MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY FRANKFORT, IL
6 996 CHIPZ AROY CAROLYN SEMANIC SAMANTHA EBELING ,
7 868 Sadies Got Credit MICHELLE GREVENGOED MICHELLE GREVENGOED Chadwick, IL
AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 10
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

0 N o g b~ W N PP

848
928
775
765
987
868
969
715

HOT STOCKINGS
Sheiks Hot Lady
Good Bar Story

A Complete Repeat
TERMS ON THE MOON
Sadies Got Credit
BOUT TOO HOT

Good Alibis

Arin Boucher

Ashley Nicole Zuke
BryAnna Haluptzok
PAIGE FOX

Olivia Rydzewski
MICHELLE GREVENGOED
Emily Carsten

Rachel Jones

K'Lee Sherbrook
MICHAEL W PICKLES
BryAnna Haluptzok
PAIGE FOX

Olivia Rydzewski
MICHELLE GREVENGOED
Mark & Christy Reynolds

Rachel Jones

Tenstrike, MN
ELWOOD, IL

Tinley Park, IL
Chadwick, IL

Powell, OH



9 850
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Ultimate Obsessions

Sydney Ann Banta

Bill & Donna Banta

AQHA 442700: Youth Western Pleasure (13 & Under) - Shown: 4

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 816 KM Brandy Girl SOPHIA MCKAY JAMIE M MCKAY NEWBURGH, IN
2 888 CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP KENDALYN HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
3 928 Sheiks Hot Lady Ashley Nicole Zuke MICHAEL W PICKLES ,
4 850 Ultimate Obsessions Sydney Ann Banta Bill & Donna Banta ,

Money Place Back#

AQHA 442800: Youth Western Pleasure (14-18) - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

1 193 Just A Little Lazy Katelyn A Spencer Robert T Spencer Versailles, KY
2 950 Only Invite The Best Blake Edler Monica Edler State Center, IA
3 949 For The Love Of Gold Hallie B McClintock Hallie B McClintock Galena, OH
4 810 A GOOD COOKIE KATIE Bussing KATIE BURKS ,
5 798 KOOL CONCLUSIONS Marley Vieta Marley Vieta Blacklick, OH
6 775 Good Bar Story BryAnna Haluptzok BryAnna Haluptzok Tenstrike, MN
7 848 HOT STOCKINGS Arin Boucher K'Lee Sherbrook ,
8 446 What We Do Best Elizabeth Ann Forney Elizabeth Ann Forney West Des Moines, I1A
9 987 TERMS ON THE MOON Olivia Rydzewski Olivia Rydzewski Tinley Park, IL
AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 12
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 890 Got The Lucky Touch SEAN CUNNINGHAM Anna Terry Van Meter, IA
2 564 Mac N Zziple Kimberly Bengtson Kimberly Bengston Macomb, IL
3 900 Thecenterofattention Dave Nitz Dave Nitz West Des Moines, I1A
4 840 SO BLAZIN IM AMAZIN KOLEENE HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
5 710 PERFECT CHEX Beth M Lepping Beth M Lepping Green Lane, PA
6 954 Sheza Chip Off A Pro Tricia Meade Tricia Meade Port Huron, Ml
7 713 JC Hot Blazing Zippo Kaitlyn Fox Kaitlyn Fox Plainfield, IL
8 996 CHIPZ AROY CAROLYN SEMANIC SAMANTHA EBELING ,
9 727 SLIP OFF TO SLEEP CODI R MCCONNELL CODI R MCCONNELL Indianapolis, IN

Money Place Back#

AQHA 142206:

Horse's Name

L3 Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 6 (6 total)

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

2 712 Whenthedealinsdone DONNIE J RECCHIUTI Beth M Lepping Green Lane, PA
3 770 Sundi Night Invite Jamie L Zuidema TREY RICE GRIMES, 1A
4 950 Only Invite The Best JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL Monica Edler State Center, IA
7 810 A GOOD COOKIE BRADLEY C PITTS KATIE BURKS ,
8 928 Sheiks Hot Lady BRETT A CUMBERLEDGE MICHAEL W PICKLES ,
9 798 KOOL CONCLUSIONS SARAH HINKLE Marley Vieta Blacklick, OH
AQHA 242006: L3 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 6 (6 total)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 770 Sundi Night Invite TREY RICE TREY RICE GRIMES, 1A
2 718 YOU BET IMA BATMAN TASH SCHULZE TOM KNOCH ,
3 816 KM Brandy Girl JAMIE M MCKAY JAMIE M MCKAY NEWBURGH, IN
4 980 Bein Lazy Rox JoAnne Lewylle JoAnne Lewylle Thedford, ON
5 319 Good Tobe Immortal CAMI VAN AKEN CAMI VAN AKEN CHICAGO, IL
6 3750 EARN AN INVITATION PATRICIA M BOGOSH PATRICIA M BOGOSH CHICAGO, IL

AQHA 242800: Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 4
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Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 815 Km Best N Sheik Lora Pope Lora Pope ,
2 733 Just Say Cheese SUSAN FINDLAY SUSAN FINDLAY CARO, MI
3 505 A Krymsum Investment PHYLLIS STEFFEN PHYLLIS STEFFEN CEDAR FALLS | 1A
4 766 ONE CHOCOLATE KISS YVONNE WEINBERGER YVONNE WEINBERGER ELM GROVE, WI

AQHA 142106: L3 Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 5 (5 total)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 823 Presidential Affair SHANNON VROEGH RONDA ROOZEBOOM OTLEY, IA
2 193 Just A Little Lazy DONNIE J RECCHIUTI Robert T Spencer Versailles, KY
3 718 YOU BET IMA BATMAN BRANDON BURR TOM KNOCH ,
4 980 Bein Lazy Rox Amber Pickard JoAnne Lewylle Thedford, ON
5 3750 EARN AN INVITATION VALERIE KEARNS PATRICIA M BOGOSH CHICAGO, IL

AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 9
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 848
2 888
3 775
4 740
5 822
6 110
7 969
8 715
9 1198

Money Place Back#

HOT STOCKINGS
CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP
Good Bar Story

MNZ IRRESISTIBLE MS
Skips Midnight Ride

BMQ RICH N CHOCOLATY

BOUT TOO HOT
Good Alibis

DENYING YOUR ASSETS

Horse's Name

Arin Boucher

KENDALYN HERLOCKER

BryAnna Haluptzok
Courtney Hilty
JESSICA ANN DANIELS
Lucy Mae Eier

Emily Carsten

Rachel Jones

MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY
AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship

Rider's Name

K'Lee Sherbrook
KOLEENE HERLOCKER
BryAnna Haluptzok

JILL E KELLY

Brooke Bradley

Lucy Mae Eier

Mark & Christy Reynolds

Rachel Jones

MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY

- Shown: 11

Owner's Name

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA

Tenstrike, MN

MIDDLETOWN ATLANTIC , NJ
Plain City, OH

New Carlisle, OH

Powell, OH

FRANKFORT, IL

Owner's City

1 727 SLIP OFF TO SLEEP CODI R MCCONNELL CODI R MCCONNELL Indianapolis, IN
2 777 MWS FLASHN MY JACKS  KARIJEWELL KARI JEWELL WALCOTT, IA
3 892 CHIPTOTHETEE KRISTIN DEVOE KRISTIN DEVOE PEWAUKE, WI
4 720 Taladaga Nites Lynn Ogden Lynn Ogden Antioch, IL
5 840 SO BLAZIN IM AMAZIN KOLEENE HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
6 766 ONE CHOCOLATE KISS YVONNE WEINBERGER YVONNE WEINBERGER ELM GROVE, WI
7 955 Its Sheer Luck Monica Edler Monica Edler State Center, IA
8 954 Sheza Chip Off A Pro Tricia Meade Tricia Meade Port Huron, MI
9 505 A Krymsum Investment PHYLLIS STEFFEN PHYLLIS STEFFEN CEDAR FALLS | 1A
AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 10
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 791 ONE GOOD MINUTE CHRISTINA BERRY CHRISTINA BERRY WADSWORTH, OH
2 727 SLIP OFF TO SLEEP CODI R MCCONNELL CODI R MCCONNELL Indianapolis, IN
3 3750 EARN AN INVITATION PATRICIA M BOGOSH PATRICIA M BOGOSH CHICAGO, IL
4 602 Suddenly Winter TRISTA L MALLOW TRISTA L MALLOW Watertown, WI
5 579 SORRY FOR PARTYING KERI COLLINS KERI COLLINS JOHNSBURG, IL
6 889 MR MAC LUCKY CAREY WIMER CAREY WIMER Indianola, IN
7 391 IMA PARTY CRASHER JENNIFER A WAGNER JENNIFER & DEBBIE WAGNER
8 789 GOTA LOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA
9 505 A Krymsum Investment PHYLLIS STEFFEN PHYLLIS STEFFEN CEDAR FALLS | IA

AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 5



Money Place Back#
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Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

1 811 CK MARDIGRAS KATIE Bussing KATIE Bussing ,
2 910 Playin Jose KATE GAUTHIER JAMES GAUTHIER ,
3 945 Playboy Lowry Star Samantha Moeller Marcia J Moeller Custer Park, IL
4 726 WIMPYS SHOW STOPPER  JACK MEDOWS JACK MEDOWS CUBA, MO
5 731 Spooks Smoken Wimpy JACK MEDOWS Amy Medows Cuba, MO
AQHA 143000: Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 11

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 751 Smart Spooks Chic PAIGE SCHMIDT PAIGE SCHMIDT MILAN, IL
2 734 Smart Spook Duke PAIGE SCHMIDT PAIGE SCHMIDT MILAN, IL
3 903 RESOLVES TOPSAIL SIS DOUG BOGART CINDY S FERGUSON EAST MOLINE, IL
4 716 Haidas Lil Okie Erika Tomiyama Jaime Miller Werling Geneso, IL
5 723 MELODYS SWEET N EASY DOUG BOGART LORI FIELD New London, IA
6 910 Playin Jose KATE GAUTHIER JAMES GAUTHIER ,
7 812 The Kids Story BRADLEY C PITTS NANCY MCKAY NEWBURGH, IN
8 744 A DANDY CRUISER BRETT A CUMBERLEDGE BETH LITCHFIELD WALWORTH, WI
9 811 CK MARDIGRAS CARLIAPITTS KATIE Bussing ,

AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 6

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 751 Smart Spooks Chic PAIGE SCHMIDT PAIGE SCHMIDT MILAN, IL
2 734 Smart Spook Duke PAIGE SCHMIDT PAIGE SCHMIDT MILAN, IL
3 723 MELODYS SWEET N EASY LORI FIELD LORI FIELD New London, IA
4 744 A DANDY CRUISER BETH LITCHFIELD BETH LITCHFIELD WALWORTH, WI
5 869 SONNYS GOOD TERMS RACHEL KISTLER RACHEL KISTLER JOLIET, IL
6 903 RESOLVES TOPSAIL SIS CINDY S FERGUSON CINDY S FERGUSON EAST MOLINE, IL

AQHA 134000: Reining - Shown: 12

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 982 Lil Star Stepper Beth M Bant Beth M Bant Prentice, WI
2 716 Haidas Lil Okie Erika Tomiyama Jaime Miller Werling Geneso, IL
3 811 CK MARDI GRAS CARLIAPITTS KATIE Bussing ,

DQ 825 Houston Thersaproblem ANDY CHWALA Barry Johnson ,

DQ 824 Sheza Charming Step ANDY CHWALA Ellen Magli ,

DQ 965 MEGA WHIZARD DOUG BOGART DIANE SIBLEY CHILLICOTHE, IL

DQ 726 WIMPYS SHOW STOPPER  JACK MEDOWS JACK MEDOWS CUBA, MO

DQ 731 Spooks Smoken Wimpy JACK MEDOWS Amy Medows Cuba, MO

DQ 732 Surprizentheprincess JACK MEDOWS Amy Medows Cuba, MO

DQ 708 Playboy Smarts ANDY CHWALA Renee Taylor Lake Geneva, WI

DQ 751 Smart Spooks Chic PAIGE SCHMIDT PAIGE SCHMIDT MILAN, IL

DQ 734 Smart Spook Duke PAIGE SCHMIDT PAIGE SCHMIDT MILAN, IL

AQHA 434000: Youth Reining - Shown: 10
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 731 Spooks Smoken Wimpy JACK MEDOWS Amy Medows Cuba, MO
2 721 Some Sweet Machine Mallory Vroegh Mallory Vroegh Granger, IA
3 814 Hot Lady Born Lopin CARLIAPITTS CARLIAPITTS EVANSVILLE, IN
4 446 What We Do Best Elizabeth Ann Forney Elizabeth Ann Forney West Des Moines, I1A

DQ 910 Playin Jose KATE GAUTHIER JAMES GAUTHIER ,
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DQ 726 WIMPYS SHOW STOPPER  JACK MEDOWS JACK MEDOWS CUBA, MO
DQ 732 Surprizentheprincess JACK MEDOWS Amy Medows Cuba, MO
DQ 990 Southern N Sweet NYA KEARNS NYA KEARNS GRAYSLAKE, IL
DQ 728 Slew Of Details Lily Anderson Carol Anderson Ottumwa, 1A
DQ 317 NATURAL ORDER SAVANNAH HAUER SCOTT HAUER Racine, WI
AQHA 234000: Amt Reining - Shown: 7
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 982 Lil Star Stepper Beth M Bant Beth M Bant Prentice, WI
2 825 Houston Thersaproblem Barry Johnson Barry Johnson ,
3 824 Sheza Charming Step Ellen Magli Ellen Magli ,
DQ 869 SONNYS GOOD TERMS RACHEL KISTLER RACHEL KISTLER JOLIET, IL
DQ 708 Playboy Smarts Renee Taylor Renee Taylor Lake Geneva, WI
DQ 751 Smart Spooks Chic PAIGE SCHMIDT PAIGE SCHMIDT MILAN, IL
DQ 734 Smart Spook Duke PAIGE SCHMIDT PAIGE SCHMIDT MILAN, IL
AQHA 440001: RK Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 740 MNZIRRESISTIBLE MS Courtney Hilty JILL E KELLY MIDDLETOWN ATLANTIC , NJ
2 969 BOUT TOO HOT Emily Carsten Mark & Christy Reynolds ,
3 1198 DENYING YOUR ASSETS MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY FRANKFORT, IL
AQHA 212001: RK Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 564 Mac N Zziple Kimberly Bengtson Kimberly Bengston Macomb, IL
2 1198 DENYING YOUR ASSETS DONNA TOMCZAK MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY FRANKFORT, IL
3 994 Hunt In My Saddle Abigail Kasper Abigail Kasper Port Austin, MI
AQHA 412001: RK Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 6
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1198 DENYING YOUR ASSETS MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY FRANKFORT, IL
2 999 NUTHIN BUT BLUE SKY Jagoda Labuc NICOLE BLASZAK CHICAGO, IL
3 730 HE DA BOMB Natalie E Hilty Natalie E Hilty Huber Heights, OH
4 797 HEZ INVESTED IN GOLD ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER GRANGER, IN
5 868 Sadies Got Credit MICHELLE GREVENGOED MICHELLE GREVENGOED Chadwick, IL
6 728 Slew Of Details Lily Anderson Carol Anderson Ottumwa, I1A
AQHA 212003: L2 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 6
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 777 MWS FLASHN MY JACKS  KARIJEWELL KARI JEWELL WALCOTT, IA
2 207 HEZ SILKY TOO JENNIFER STOEVER JENNIFER STOEVER Carpentersville, IL
3 744 A DANDY CRUISER BETH LITCHFIELD BETH LITCHFIELD WALWORTH, WI
4 789 GOTA LOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA
5 145 1GOT MY GAME ON ANNE DEMIRJIAN ANNE DEMIRJIAN MT ZION, IL
6 391 IMAPARTY CRASHER JENNIFER A WAGNER JENNIFER & DEBBIE WAGNER
AQHA 412803: L2 Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 6
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 120 Man Im Sassy Anneleise Rose Ritzi Anneleise Rose Ritzi Troy, OH
2 868 Sadies Got Credit MICHELLE GREVENGOED MICHELLE GREVENGOED Chadwick, IL
3 728 Slew Of Details Lily Anderson Carol Anderson Ottumwa, 1A
4 861 Especially Gifted ANNA HAUTER ANNA HAUTER Marshall, IL



5 715
6 987

Money Place Back#
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Good Alibis
TERMS ON THE MOON Olivia Rydzewski
AQHA 277003: L2 Amt Peformance Halter Geldings - Shown: 5

Rachel Jones Rachel Jones

Olivia Rydzewski
Owner's Name

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Powell, OH
Tinley Park, IL

Owner's City

1 955 Its Sheer Luck Monica Edler Monica Edler State Center, 1A
2 789 GOTA LOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA
3 254 THE GETAWAY CAR REBECCA J VOLKERT REBECCA J VOLKERT ANTIOCH, IL
4 727 SLIP OFF TO SLEEP CODI R MCCONNELL CODI R MCCONNELL Indianapolis, IN
5 777 MWS FLASHN MY JACKS  KARIJEWELL KARI JEWELL WALCOTT, IA
AQHA 177003: L2 Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 4

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 789 GOTA LOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA
2 254 THE GETAWAY CAR REBECCA J VOLKERT REBECCA J VOLKERT ANTIOCH, IL
3 727 SLIP OFF TO SLEEP CODI R MCCONNELL CODI R MCCONNELL Indianapolis, IN
4 777 MWS FLASHN MY JACKS  KARIJEWELL KARI JEWELL WALCOTT, IA

AQHA 444003: L2 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 110
2 730
3 838

Money Place Back#

BMQ RICH N CHOCOLATY
HE DA BOMB

Lucy Mae Eier Lucy Mae Eier

Natalie E Hilty

Red Hot N Dangerous Abby Querry Abby Querry
AQHA 144205: L2 Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4

Rider's Name

Natalie E Hilty

Horse's Name Owner's Name

New Carlisle, OH
Huber Heights, OH
Powell, OH

Owner's City

1 789 GOTALOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA
2 994 Hunt In My Saddle Abigail Kasper Abigail Kasper Port Austin, MI
3 713 JC Hot Blazing Zippo SAMANTHA EBELING Kaitlyn Fox Plainfield, IL
4 996 CHIPZ AROY CAROLYN SEMANIC SAMANTHA EBELING ,
AQHA 142205: L2 Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 890 Got The Lucky Touch BRANDON BURR Anna Terry Van Meter, IA
2 564 Mac N Zziple JEFF R GREAVES Kimberly Bengston Macomb, IL
3 997 Dee Golly Goodbar ERIN LIEURANCE JIM SHOEMAKE ,
4 202 | Will Sleep On It JENNIFER A BURTON Sarah Davis ,
5 713 JC Hot Blazing Zippo Kaitlyn Fox Kaitlyn Fox Plainfield, IL

AQHA 242003: L2 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 955
2 727
3 850
4 813

Money Place Back#

Monica Edler

CODI R MCCONNELL

Monica Edler
CODI R MCCONNELL

Its Sheer Luck

SLIP OFF TO SLEEP

Ultimate Obsessions Sydney Ann Banta Bill & Donna Banta

KRYMSUN BONANZA BABE Marcy A Lang
NSBA 9079: Nov AM Horsemanship - Shown: 1

Rider's Name

Marcy A Long

Horse's Name Owner's Name

State Center, IA

Indianapolis, IN

Owner's City

0 955

Money Place Back#

Its Sheer Luck Monica Edler Monica Edler

AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 14
Rider's Name

Horse's Name Owner's Name

State Center, IA

Owner's City

1 721
2 818

Some Sweet Machine

HE INVESTED WISELY

Mallory Vroegh
MADELYNNE HERLOCKER

Mallory Vroegh

KOLEENE HERLOCKER

Granger, IA
CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
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3 446 What We Do Best Elizabeth Ann Forney Elizabeth Ann Forney West Des Moines, I1A
4 814 Hot Lady Born Lopin CARLIAPITTS CARLIAPITTS EVANSVILLE, IN
5 193 Just A Little Lazy Katelyn A Spencer Robert T Spencer Versailles, KY
6 990 Southern N Sweet NYA KEARNS NYA KEARNS GRAYSLAKE, IL
7 950 Only Invite The Best Blake Edler Monica Edler State Center, IA
8 317 NATURAL ORDER SAVANNAH HAUER SCOTT HAUER Racine, WI
9 798 KOOL CONCLUSIONS Marley Vieta Marley Vieta Blacklick, OH
AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 811 CK MARDI GRAS BRADLEY CPITTS KATIE Bussing ,
AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 977 Certainly Spicy Hot JEFF COCHRAN Barb Green ,
AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 782 Mr Bobby Football JIM MCKILLIPS JANICE MARIE LARRY PEKIN, IL
AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 145 1GOT MY GAME ON BRAD DOHM ANNE DEMIRJIAN MT ZION, IL
AQHA 201200: Amt Grand Champion Mares - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 579 SORRY FOR PARTYING KERI COLLINS KERI COLLINS JOHNSBURG, IL
AQHA 201300: Amt Reserve Champion Mare - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 813 KRYMSUN BONANZA BABE Marcy A Lang Marcy A Long ,
AQHA 201400: Amt Grand Champion Gelding - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 782 Mr Bobby Football JANICE MARIE LARRY JANICE MARIE LARRY PEKIN, IL
AQHA 201500: Amt Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 145 1GOT MY GAME ON ANNE DEMIRJIAN ANNE DEMIRJIAN MT ZION, IL
AQHA 401200: Youth Grand Champion Mares - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 811 CK MARDIGRAS KATIE Bussing KATIE Bussing ,
AQHA 401300: Youth Reserve Champion Mares - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 950 Only Invite The Best Blake Edler Monica Edler State Center, IA
AQHA 401400: Youth Grand Champion Geldings - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 818 HE INVESTED WISELY MADELYNNE HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
AQHA 401500: Youth Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 798 KOOL CONCLUSIONS Marley Vieta Marley Vieta Blacklick, OH
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AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 13

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 747 Zee Deluxe Tyler Olson Tyler Olson Bemidji, MN
2 994 Hunt In My Saddle Abigail Kasper Abigail Kasper Port Austin, MI
3 789 GOTALOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA
4 2010 Onehot Shade Of Grey CHAYNA DENICOLO CHAYNA DENICOLO ST CHARLES, IL
5 564 Mac N Zziple Kimberly Bengtson Kimberly Bengston Macomb, IL
6 954 Sheza Chip Off A Pro Tricia Meade Tricia Meade Port Huron, Ml
7 505 A Krymsum Investment PHYLLIS STEFFEN PHYLLIS STEFFEN CEDAR FALLS | IA
8 744 A DANDY CRUISER BETH LITCHFIELD BETH LITCHFIELD WALWORTH, WI
9 602 Suddenly Winter TRISTA L MALLOW TRISTA L MALLOW Watertown, WI

AQHA 212006: L3 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 9 (9 total)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 3750 EARN AN INVITATION PATRICIA M BOGOSH PATRICIA M BOGOSH CHICAGO, IL
2 319 Good Tobe Immortal CAMI VAN AKEN CAMI VAN AKEN CHICAGO, IL
3 324 TWO DIPS OF zZIP KATIE L KOPF KATIE L KOPF EDWARDSBURG, MI
4 579 SORRY FOR PARTYING KERI COLLINS KERI COLLINS JOHNSBURG, IL
6 791 ONE GOOD MINUTE CHRISTINA BERRY CHRISTINA BERRY WADSWORTH, OH
7 747 Zee Deluxe Tyler Olson Tyler Olson Bemidji, MN
8 2010 Onehot Shade Of Grey CHAYNA DENICOLO CHAYNA DENICOLO ST CHARLES, IL

AQHA 212800:

Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 7

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 801 ICANTAKEAGOODLOOK KATHY HARPER KATHY HARPER MORRIS, IL
2 427  Willy Impulsive DEBRA A KLUZ DEBRA A KLUZ ROCKFORD, IL
3 491 IMA CHIPPED JEWELL DEBORAH WAGNER DEBORAH & JENNIFER WAGNER
4 254 THE GETAWAY CAR REBECCA J VOLKERT REBECCA J VOLKERT ANTIOCH, IL
5 347 STRUT HER INVITATION MARY BETH GIBBONS ADAMS MARY BETH GIBBONS ADAMS Walworth, WI
6 505 A Krymsum Investment PHYLLIS STEFFEN PHYLLIS STEFFEN CEDAR FALLS | 1A
DQ 151 HEATIN UP THE CHARTS ANNE ZINDARS PATE ANNE ZINDARS PATE ARTHUR, IL
AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 13
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 901 ZIPPOS ROAN RANGER ELIZABETH MARIE BLEYER ERIC OR LORIE BLEYER ,
2 949 For The Love Of Gold Hallie B McClintock Hallie B McClintock Galena, OH
3 728 Slew Of Details Lily Anderson Carol Anderson Ottumwa, I1A
4 888 CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP KENDALYN HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
5 999 NUTHIN BUT BLUE SKY Jagoda Labuc NICOLE BLASZAK CHICAGO, IL
6 775 Good Bar Story BryAnna Haluptzok BryAnna Haluptzok Tenstrike, MN
7 868 Sadies Got Credit MICHELLE GREVENGOED MICHELLE GREVENGOED Chadwick, IL
8 730 HE DA BOMB Natalie E Hilty Natalie E Hilty Huber Heights, OH
9 715 Good Alibis Rachel Jones Rachel Jones Powell, OH
AQHA 412700: Youth Showmanship (13 & Under) - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 730 HE DA BOMB Natalie E Hilty Natalie E Hilty Huber Heights, OH
2 888 CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP KENDALYN HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
3 990 Southern N Sweet NYA KEARNS NYA KEARNS GRAYSLAKE, IL

AQHA 412806: L3 Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 14 (14 total)
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Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 721 Some Sweet Machine Mallory Vroegh Mallory Vroegh Granger, IA
2 798 KOOL CONCLUSIONS Marley Vieta Marley Vieta Blacklick, OH
3 446 What We Do Best Elizabeth Ann Forney Elizabeth Ann Forney West Des Moines, I1A
6 317 NATURAL ORDER SAVANNAH HAUER SCOTT HAUER Racine, WI
8 878 THE SLOW LANE Kristen M Shively Shari L Shively Columbia City, IN

NAQHA 8 : Small Fry Showmanship - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 768 HONK AND WAVE Lili Drinkall JENNY M DRINKALL BAILEYVILLE , IL
2 809 SLIGHTLY DREAMIN CASEY McMURRAY CARLY HINDS NEW LENOX, IL

AQHA 407600: Youth Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 861 Especially Gifted ANNA HAUTER ANNA HAUTER Marshall, IL
AQHA 407700: Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 5

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 768 HONK AND WAVE Lili Drinkall JENNY M DRINKALL BAILEYVILLE , IL
2 715 Good Alibis Rachel Jones Rachel Jones Powell, OH
3 838 Red Hot N Dangerous Abby Querry Abby Querry Powell, OH
4 797 HEZINVESTED IN GOLD ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER GRANGER, IN
5 987 TERMS ON THE MOON Olivia Rydzewski Olivia Rydzewski Tinley Park, IL

AQHA 477006: L3 Youth Peformance Halter Geldings - Shown: 8 (8 total)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 798 KOOL CONCLUSIONS Marley Vieta Marley Vieta Blacklick, OH
2 193 Just A Little Lazy Katelyn A Spencer Robert T Spencer Versailles, KY
3 848 HOT STOCKINGS Arin Boucher K'Lee Sherbrook ,
4 446 What We Do Best Elizabeth Ann Forney Elizabeth Ann Forney West Des Moines, I1A
5 775 Good Bar Story BryAnna Haluptzok BryAnna Haluptzok Tenstrike, MN
6 949 For The Love Of Gold Hallie B McClintock Hallie B McClintock Galena, OH
7 818 HEINVESTED WISELY MADELYNNE HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
8 902 ALLOCATE IN BLUE KATE GAUTHIER JAMES GAUTHIER

AQHA 207400: Amt Yearling Geldings - Shown: 1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 782 Mr Bobby Football JANICE MARIE LARRY JANICE MARIE LARRY PEKIN, IL
AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 427  Willy Impulsive DEBRA A KLUZ DEBRA A KLUZ ROCKFORD, IL
2 505 A Krymsum Investment PHYLLIS STEFFEN PHYLLIS STEFFEN CEDAR FALLS | IA
3 994 Hunt In My Saddle Abigail Kasper Abigail Kasper Port Austin, MI

AQHA 277006: L3 Amt Peformance Halter Geldings - Shown: 5 (5 total)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 145 1GOT MY GAME ON ANNE DEMIRJIAN ANNE DEMIRJIAN MT ZION, IL
3 3750 EARN AN INVITATION PATRICIA M BOGOSH PATRICIA M BOGOSH CHICAGO, IL
4 791 ONE GOOD MINUTE CHRISTINA BERRY CHRISTINA BERRY WADSWORTH, OH
5 757 Aint | Awilly RUTH E ROBINSON RUTH E ROBINSON STILLMAN VALLEY, IL
6 747 Zee Deluxe Tyler Olson Tyler Olson Bemidji, MN

AQHA 107400: Yearling Geldings - Shown: 1
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Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 782 Mr Bobby Football JIM MCKILLIPS JANICE MARIE LARRY PEKIN, IL
AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 505 A Krymsum Investment PHYLLIS STEFFEN PHYLLIS STEFFEN CEDAR FALLS | IA
AQHA 177006: L3 Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 7 (7 total)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 837 Feelinallkindofgood JOHN BOXELL Mary Jo & David Livingston ,
2 145 1GOT MY GAME ON BRAD DOHM ANNE DEMIRJIAN MT ZION, IL
3 798 KOOL CONCLUSIONS Marley Vieta Marley Vieta Blacklick, OH
5 3750 EARN AN INVITATION PATRICIA M BOGOSH PATRICIA M BOGOSH CHICAGO, IL
6 757 Aint | Awilly LYNDA DANIELSON RUTH E ROBINSON STILLMAN VALLEY, IL
7 791 ONE GOOD MINUTE CHRISTINA BERRY CHRISTINA BERRY WADSWORTH, OH
AQHA 475000: Youth Peformance Halter Mares - Shown: 6
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 811 CK MARDIGRAS KATIE Bussing KATIE Bussing ,
2 317 NATURAL ORDER SAVANNAH HAUER SCOTT HAUER Racine, WI
3 888 CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP KENDALYN HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
4 950 Only Invite The Best Blake Edler Monica Edler State Center, IA
5 120 Man Im Sassy Anneleise Rose Ritzi Anneleise Rose Ritzi Troy, OH
6 728 Slew Of Details Lily Anderson Carol Anderson Ottumwa, 1A
AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 2010 Onehot Shade Of Grey CHAYNA DENICOLO CHAYNA DENICOLO ST CHARLES, IL
2 767 Sleepin In My Silks Abigail Kasper Abigail Kasper Port Austin, Ml
AQHA 275000: Amt Peformance Halter Mares - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 980 Bein Lazy Rox JoAnne Lewylle JoAnne Lewylle Thedford, ON
2 813 KRYMSUN BONANZA BABE Marcy A Lang Marcy A Long ,
3 579 SORRY FOR PARTYING KERI COLLINS KERI COLLINS JOHNSBURG, IL
4 324 TWO DIPS OF ZIP KATIE L KOPF KATIE L KOPF EDWARDSBURG, MI
AQHA 105700: Aged Mares - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 2010 Onehot Shade Of Grey CHAYNA DENICOLO CHAYNA DENICOLO ST CHARLES, IL
AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 7
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 811 CK MARDIGRAS BRADLEY C PITTS KATIE Bussing ,
2 977 Certainly Spicy Hot JEFF COCHRAN Barb Green ,
3 980 Bein Lazy Rox Amber Pickard JoAnne Lewylle Thedford, ON
4 813 KRYMSUN BONANZA BABE CARLIAPITTS Marcy A Long ,
5 579 SORRY FOR PARTYING KERI COLLINS KERI COLLINS JOHNSBURG, IL
6 701 Chocolatey Special K Dwayne Pickard KELLI JENSEN Freeland, Ml
7 324 TWO DIPS OF ZIP KATIE L KOPF KATIE L KOPF EDWARDSBURG, MI
AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 8
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 861 Especially Gifted ANNA HAUTER ANNA HAUTER Marshall, IL
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2 730 HE DA BOMB Natalie E Hilty Natalie E Hilty Huber Heights, OH
3 713 JC Hot Blazing Zippo Olivia Rydzewski Kaitlyn Fox Plainfield, IL
4 838 Red Hot N Dangerous Abby Querry Abby Querry Powell, OH
5 822 Skips Midnight Ride Brooke Bradley Brooke Bradley Plain City, OH
6 715 Good Alibis Rachel Jones Rachel Jones Powell, OH
7 999 NUTHIN BUT BLUE SKY Jagoda Labuc NICOLE BLASZAK CHICAGO, IL
8 969 BOUT TOO HOT Emily Carsten Mark & Christy Reynolds ,
AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 10

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 828 1Z JUST LAZY JENNIFER A BURTON Ava Elisabeth Pratt ANTIOCH, IL
2 725 Al Be Celebrating ERIN LIEURANCE Jayden Miller Solon, 1A
3 701 Chocolatey Special K Amber Pickard KELLI JENSEN Freeland, MI
4 1442 LUKE WHAT | CAN DO BRETT A CUMBERLEDGE KIMBERLY J KRUEGER LOVES PARK, IL
5 799 Riding The Range Kelly O'connell JANET S EGOLF ROCHESTER, IN
6 767 Sleepin In My Silks Abigail Kasper Abigail Kasper Port Austin, Ml
7 994 Hunt In My Saddle TIFFANY NICOLE HOOPER Abigail Kasper Port Austin, MI
8 2010 Onehot Shade Of Grey CHAYNA DENICOLO CHAYNA DENICOLO ST CHARLES, IL
9 777 MWS FLASHN MY JACKS  MILLISA K DAURER KARI JEWELL WALCOTT, IA

AQHA 444006: L3 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 10 (10 total)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 927 BMQ STOP FOR TRAFFIC NYA KEARNS BRAD W KEARNS GRAYSLAKE, IL
2 898 ALREADY ONMY TERMS  CARLY HINDS CARLY HINDS NEW LENOX, IL
3 902 ALLOCATE IN BLUE KATE GAUTHIER JAMES GAUTHIER ,
4 798 KOOL CONCLUSIONS Marley Vieta Marley Vieta Blacklick, OH
6 728 Slew Of Details Lily Anderson Carol Anderson Ottumwa, 1A
8 724  Stick To Your Dreams Megan Weinberger Megan Weinberger McFarland, WI
9 822 Skips Midnight Ride Brooke Bradley Brooke Bradley Plain City, OH

NAQHA 55: Small Fry Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 768 HONK AND WAVE Lili Drinkall JENNY M DRINKALL BAILEYVILLE , IL
2 809 SLIGHTLY DREAMIN CASEY McMURRAY CARLY HINDS NEW LENOX; IL

AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

> O A W N PP

727
994
789
996
7
347

SLIP OFF TO SLEEP

Hunt In My Saddle

GOTA LOTA CHEX
CHIPZ A ROY

MWS FLASHN MY JACKS
STRUT HER INVITATION

CODI R MCCONNELL

Abigail Kasper

LAUREN E STEPANIAK
CAROLYN SEMANIC

KARI JEWELL
BETH LITCHFIELD

CODI R MCCONNELL
Abigail Kasper

LAUREN E STEPANIAK

SAMANTHA EBELING
KARI JEWELL

Indianapolis, IN
Port Austin, Ml
BENNENDOREF, IA

WALCOTT, IA

MARY BETH GIBBONS ADAMS Walworth, WI
AQHA 144100: Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 9

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 701 Chocolatey Special K Amber Pickard KELLI JENSEN Freeland, MI
2 902 ALLOCATE IN BLUE CLAIRE MARCELL JAMES GAUTHIER ,
3 757 Aint | Awilly LYNDA DANIELSON RUTH E ROBINSON STILLMAN VALLEY, IL
4 729 Al Have This Dance Amber Pickard Stacy Crawford Gowen, Ml
5 1122 HOTRODDER NICOLE BLASZAK NICOLE BLASZAK CHICAGO, IL



722
767
822
728
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Money Place Back#
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GOOD IRONS
Sleepin In My Silks
Skips Midnight Ride
Slew Of Details

BRETT A CUMBERLEDGE
Abigail Kasper

JESSICA ANN DANIELS
HANNAH LIND

NEIL WEHLER
Abigail Kasper
Brooke Bradley

Carol Anderson

AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 11

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

WHITE WATER, WI
Port Austin, Ml
Plain City, OH
Ottumwa, 1A

Owner's City

1 790 HIS WILD ADVENTURE BRITTANY N BERENSON BETH A BERENSON ORLAND PARK, IL
2 808 BOXERS OR BRIEFS HANNAH AHO HANNAH AHO GRAYSLAKE, IL
3 727 SLIP OFF TO SLEEP CODI R MCCONNELL CODI R MCCONNELL Indianapolis, IN
4 994 Hunt In My Saddle Abigail Kasper Abigail Kasper Port Austin, MI
5 757 Aint | Awilly RUTH E ROBINSON RUTH E ROBINSON STILLMAN VALLEY, IL
6 1122 HOTRODDER NICOLE BLASZAK NICOLE BLASZAK CHICAGO, IL
7 207 HEZ SILKY TOO JENNIFER STOEVER JENNIFER STOEVER Carpentersville, IL
8 427  Willy Impulsive DEBRA A KLUZ DEBRA A KLUZ ROCKFORD, IL
9 729 Al Have This Dance Stacy Crawford Stacy Crawford Gowen, Ml
AQHA 144206: L3 Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 10 (10 total)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 704 Born Hot Feelin Good Amber Pickard Deanna Bailey Sand Lake, Ml
2 830 Boogies To The Blues TIFFANY NICOLE HOOPER ALI K BROWN SANDUSKY, Ml
3 790 HIS WILD ADVENTURE BRITTANY N BERENSON BETH A BERENSON ORLAND PARK, IL
4 207 HEZ SILKY TOO JENNIFER A BURTON JENNIFER STOEVER Carpentersville, IL
5 110 BMQ RICH N CHOCOLATY LYNNE M PUTHOFF Lucy Mae Eier New Carlisle, OH
7 798 KOOL CONCLUSIONS SARAH HINKLE Marley Vieta Blacklick, OH
8 1198 DENYING YOUR ASSETS MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY FRANKFORT, IL
9 347 STRUT HER INVITATION BETH LITCHFIELD MARY BETH GIBBONS ADAMS Walworth, WI

Money Place Back#

AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

1 193
2 822
3 728
4 868
5 969
6 838
7 715
8 1198

Money Place Back#

Just A Little Lazy

Skips Midnight Ride

Slew Of Details

Sadies Got Credit

BOUT TOO HOT

Red Hot N Dangerous
Good Alibis

DENYING YOUR ASSETS

Katelyn A Spencer
Brooke Bradley

Lily Anderson

MICHELLE GREVENGOED
Emily Carsten

Abby Querry

Rachel Jones

MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY

Robert T Spencer
Brooke Bradley

Carol Anderson
MICHELLE GREVENGOED
Mark & Christy Reynolds
Abby Querry

Rachel Jones

MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY

AQHA 452006: L3 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 5 (5 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Versailles, KY
Plain City, OH
Ottumwa, 1A
Chadwick, IL
Powell, OH
Powell, OH
FRANKFORT, IL

Owner's City

902
990
949
798
878

a A W N

Money Place Back#

ALLOCATE IN BLUE
Southern N Sweet
For The Love Of Gold
KOOL CONCLUSIONS
THE SLOW LANE

KATE GAUTHIER
NYA KEARNS
Hallie B McClintock
Marley Vieta
Kristen M Shively

JAMES GAUTHIER
NYA KEARNS
Hallie B McClintock
Marley Vieta

Shari L Shively

AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

GRAYSLAKE, IL
Galena, OH
Blacklick, OH
Columbia City, IN

Owner's City

1 789
2 727

GOTA LOTA CHEX
SLIP OFF TO SLEEP

LAUREN E STEPANIAK
CODI R MCCONNELL

LAUREN E STEPANIAK
CODI R MCCONNELL

BENNENDOREF, IA

Indianapolis, IN



777
994
1198
766
347
801
954

© 00 N o g b~ W

Money Place Back#

Show #93528 (RUSTY GREEN): GORDYVILLE FEB 2ND SET

MWS FLASHN MY JACKS
Hunt In My Saddle
DENYING YOUR ASSETS
ONE CHOCOLATE KISS
STRUT HER INVITATION
ICANTAKEAGOODLOOK
Sheza Chip Off A Pro

KARI JEWELL

Abigail Kasper

DONNA TOMCZAK
YVONNE WEINBERGER
BETH LITCHFIELD
KATHY HARPER

Tricia Meade

KARI JEWELL

Abigail Kasper

MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY
YVONNE WEINBERGER

WALCOTT, IA
Port Austin, Ml
FRANKFORT, IL
ELM GROVE, WI

MARY BETH GIBBONS ADAMSWalworth, WI

KATHY HARPER

Tricia Meade

AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

MORRIS, IL
Port Huron, MI

Owner's City

791
391
790
579
757
254
727

~N o g b~ W N P

Money Place Back#

ONE GOOD MINUTE

IMA PARTY CRASHER
HIS WILD ADVENTURE
SORRY FOR PARTYING
Aint | Awilly

THE GETAWAY CAR
SLIP OFF TO SLEEP

Horse's Name

CHRISTINA BERRY
JENNIFER A WAGNER
BRITTANY N BERENSON
KERI COLLINS

RUTH E ROBINSON
REBECCA J VOLKERT
CODI R MCCONNELL

AQHA 138004: L1 Trail - Shown: 10

Rider's Name

CHRISTINA BERRY

JENNIFER & DEBBIE WAGNER

BETH ABERENSON
KERI COLLINS

RUTH E ROBINSON
REBECCA J VOLKERT
CODI R MCCONNELL

Owner's Name

WADSWORTH, OH
ORLAND PARK, IL
JOHNSBURG, IL
STILLMAN VALLEY, IL
ANTIOCH, IL

Indianapolis, IN

Owner's City

1 950 Only Invite The Best JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL Monica Edler State Center, IA
2 120 Man Im Sassy LYNNE M PUTHOFF Anneleise Rose Ritzi Troy, OH
3 317 NATURAL ORDER SAVANNAH HAUER SCOTT HAUER Racine, WI
4 975 Down Right Lazy JASON L GILLIAM JULIE EHLER URBANA, IL
5 789 GOTALOTA CHEX MILLISA K DAURER LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA
6 998 In Certain Spots SHANNON VROEGH Whitney Vesey Indianola, 1A
7 906 Born In A Blazer JASON L GILLIAM PAM & DOUG MCDONALD MAHOMET, IL
DQ 977 Certainly Spicy Hot Abby Huntrods Barb Green ,
DQ 777 MWS FLASHN MY JACKS  MILLISA K DAURER KARI JEWELL WALCOTT, IA
AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 721 Some Sweet Machine Mallory Vroegh Mallory Vroegh Granger, IA
2 901 ZIPPOS ROAN RANGER ELIZABETH MARIE BLEYER ERIC OR LORIE BLEYER ,
3 888 CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP KENDALYN HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
AQHA 138100: Junior Trail - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 975 Down Right Lazy JASON L GILLIAM JULIE EHLER URBANA, IL
2 799 Riding The Range BRANDON BURR JANET S EGOLF ROCHESTER, IN
3 977 Certainly Spicy Hot Abby Huntrods Barb Green ,
DQ 998 In Certain Spots SHANNON VROEGH Whitney Vesey Indianola, 1A
DQ 906 Born In A Blazer JASON L GILLIAM PAM & DOUG MCDONALD MAHOMET, IL
AQHA 438006: L3 Youth Trail - Shown: 6 (6 total)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 721 Some Sweet Machine Mallory Vroegh Mallory Vroegh Granger, IA
2 818 HEINVESTED WISELY MADELYNNE HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
3 120 Man Im Sassy Anneleise Rose Ritzi Anneleise Rose Ritzi Troy, OH
4 888 CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP KENDALYN HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
5 901 ZIPPOS ROAN RANGER ELIZABETH MARIE BLEYER ERIC OR LORIE BLEYER ,



317

Money Place Back#
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NATURAL ORDER

Horse's Name

SAVANNAH HAUER

AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown:

Rider's Name

SCOTT HAUER
6

Owner's Name

Racine, WI

Owner's City

> O A W N PP

882
840
727
787
505
391

NATIVE IRON

SO BLAZIN IM AMAZIN
SLIP OFF TO SLEEP

IM CERTAINLY HOT

A Krymsum Investment

IMA PARTY CRASHER

KARI JEWELL
KOLEENE HERLOCKER
CODI R MCCONNELL
BETH A BERENSON
PHYLLIS STEFFEN
JENNIFER A WAGNER

LAUREN E STEPANIAK
KOLEENE HERLOCKER
CODI R MCCONNELL
BETH A BERENSON
PHYLLIS STEFFEN

JENNIFER & DEBBIE WAGNER
AQHA 238000: Amt Trail - Shown: 6

BENNENDOREF, IA
CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
Indianapolis, IN
ORLAND PARK, IL
CEDAR FALLS | 1A

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 889 MR MAC LUCKY CAREY WIMER CAREY WIMER Indianola, IN
2 789 GOTALOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA
3 391 IMAPARTY CRASHER JENNIFER A WAGNER JENNIFER & DEBBIE WAGNER
4 505 A Krymsum Investment PHYLLIS STEFFEN PHYLLIS STEFFEN CEDAR FALLS | IA
5 727 SLIP OFF TO SLEEP CODI R MCCONNELL CODI R MCCONNELL Indianapolis, IN
6 791 ONE GOOD MINUTE CHRISTINA BERRY CHRISTINA BERRY WADSWORTH, OH

AQHA 138206: L3 Senior Trail - Shown: 10 (10 total)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 889 MR MAC LUCKY JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL CAREY WIMER Indianola, IN
2 145 1GOT MY GAME ON BRAD DOHM ANNE DEMIRJIAN MT ZION, IL
3 703 ONE HOT JULIET BRAD DOHM ANNE DEMIRJIAN MT ZION, IL
4 840 SO BLAZIN IM AMAZIN JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
5 882 NATIVE IRON MILLISA K DAURER LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA
6 738 So Very Inviting JEFF R GREAVES Amy Wilhelm ,
7 702 Dressed Up Dynamic TIFFANY NICOLE HOOPER SUSAN L WATKINS HAMILTON, IN
8 789 GOTALOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA
DQ 888 CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding - Shown: 12
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 810 A GOOD COOKIE CARLIAPITTS KATIE BURKS ,
2 814 Hot Lady Born Lopin CARLIAPITTS CARLIAPITTS EVANSVILLE, IN
3 889 MR MAC LUCKY JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL CAREY WIMER Indianola, IN
4 145 1GOT MY GAME ON BRAD DOHM ANNE DEMIRJIAN MT ZION, IL
5 120 Man Im Sassy LYNNE M PUTHOFF Anneleise Rose Ritzi Troy, OH
6 391 IMAPARTY CRASHER JENNIFER A WAGNER JENNIFER & DEBBIE WAGNER
7 928 Sheiks Hot Lady BRETT A CUMBERLEDGE MICHAEL W PICKLES ,
8 798 KOOL CONCLUSIONS SARAH HINKLE Marley Vieta Blacklick, OH
DQ 998 In Certain Spots SHANNON VROEGH Whitney Vesey Indianola, 1A
AQHA 136000: Western Riding - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 704 Born Hot Feelin Good Amber Pickard Deanna Bailey Sand Lake, Ml
2 889 MR MAC LUCKY JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL CAREY WIMER Indianola, IN
DQ 810 A GOOD COOKIE CARLIAPITTS KATIE BURKS ,
DQ 928 Sheiks Hot Lady BRETT A CUMBERLEDGE MICHAEL W PICKLES ,
DQ 798 KOOL CONCLUSIONS SARAH HINKLE Marley Vieta Blacklick, OH



Money Place Back#
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AQHA 436000: Youth Western Riding - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

810
818
120
798
814

BbWNH

Money Place Back#

A GOOD COOKIE

HE INVESTED WISELY
Man Im Sassy

KOOL CONCLUSIONS
Hot Lady Born Lopin

KATIE Bussing
MADELYNNE HERLOCKER
Anneleise Rose Ritzi
Marley Vieta
CARLIAPITTS

KATIE BURKS
KOLEENE HERLOCKER
Anneleise Rose Ritzi
Marley Vieta
CARLIAPITTS

AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 17

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
Troy, OH

Blacklick, OH
EVANSVILLE, IN

Owner's City

1 717 A Peach For Certain JEFF COCHRAN DOUG J. JACOBS Monticello, 1A
2 714 Im The Dude BRANDON BURR Allen & Marilyn Wade ,
3 796 Passcode ERIN LIEURANCE Jodi L Siamis Marion, IA
4 816 KM Brandy Girl CARLIAPITTS JAMIE M MCKAY NEWBURGH, IN
5 763 Good Going Danika JOHN BOXELL KAREN J BOXELL AUBURN, IL
6 900 Thecenterofattention SHANNON VROEGH Dave Nitz West Des Moines, 1A
7 977 Certainly Spicy Hot JEFF COCHRAN Barb Green ,
8 813 KRYMSUN BONANZA BABE BRADLEY C PITTS Marcy A Long ,
9 709 Invest N My Asset Jamie L Zuidema Sarlynn Heston Carlisle, IA
NAQHA 81: Small Fry Walkt Trot WP - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 809 SLIGHTLY DREAMIN CASEY McMURRAY CARLY HINDS NEW LENOX; IL
2 768 HONK AND WAVE Lili Drinkall JENNY M DRINKALL BAILEYVILLE , IL
NAQHA 82: Adult Walk Trot WP ( 10 & Over) - Shown: 7
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 713 JC Hot Blazing Zippo Kaitlyn Fox Kaitlyn Fox Plainfield, IL
2 505 A Krymsum Investment PHYLLIS STEFFEN PHYLLIS STEFFEN CEDAR FALLS | 1A
3 987 TERMS ON THE MOON Olivia Rydzewski Olivia Rydzewski Tinley Park, IL
4 969 BOUT TOO HOT Emily Carsten Mark & Christy Reynolds ,
5 996 CHIPZ AROY CAROLYN SEMANIC SAMANTHA EBELING ,
6 868 Sadies Got Credit MICHELLE GREVENGOED MICHELLE GREVENGOED Chadwick, IL
7 1198 DENYING YOUR ASSETS MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY FRANKFORT, IL

Money Place Back#

AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

1 775 Good Bar Story BryAnna Haluptzok BryAnna Haluptzok Tenstrike, MN
2 848 HOT STOCKINGS Arin Boucher K'Lee Sherbrook ,
3 868 Sadies Got Credit MICHELLE GREVENGOED MICHELLE GREVENGOED Chadwick, IL
4 969 BOUT TOO HOT Emily Carsten Mark & Christy Reynolds ,
5 715 Good Alibis Rachel Jones Rachel Jones Powell, OH
6 987 TERMS ON THE MOON Olivia Rydzewski Olivia Rydzewski Tinley Park, IL
7 765 A Complete Repeat PAIGE FOX PAIGE FOX ELWOOD, IL
8 928 Sheiks Hot Lady Ashley Nicole Zuke MICHAEL W PICKLES ,
9 850 Ultimate Obsessions Sydney Ann Banta Bill & Donna Banta ,
AQHA 442700: Youth Western Pleasure (13 & Under) - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 816 KM Brandy Girl SOPHIA MCKAY JAMIE M MCKAY NEWBURGH, IN
2 888 CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP KENDALYN HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA



3 928
4 850

Money Place Back#

Show #93528 (RUSTY GREEN): GORDYVILLE FEB 2ND SET

Sheiks Hot Lady

Ultimate Obsessions

Ashley Nicole Zuke
Sydney Ann Banta

MICHAEL W PICKLES
Bill & Donna Banta

AQHA 442800: Youth Western Pleasure (14-18) - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

1 193 Just A Little Lazy Katelyn A Spencer Robert T Spencer Versailles, KY
2 810 A GOOD COOKIE KATIE Bussing KATIE BURKS ,
3 950 Only Invite The Best Blake Edler Monica Edler State Center, IA
4 949 For The Love Of Gold Hallie B McClintock Hallie B McClintock Galena, OH
5 798 KOOL CONCLUSIONS Marley Vieta Marley Vieta Blacklick, OH
6 775 Good Bar Story BryAnna Haluptzok BryAnna Haluptzok Tenstrike, MN
7 848 HOT STOCKINGS Arin Boucher K'Lee Sherbrook ,
8 446 What We Do Best Elizabeth Ann Forney Elizabeth Ann Forney West Des Moines, I1A
9 987 TERMS ON THE MOON Olivia Rydzewski Olivia Rydzewski Tinley Park, IL
AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 12
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 890 Got The Lucky Touch SEAN CUNNINGHAM Anna Terry Van Meter, 1A
2 900 Thecenterofattention Dave Nitz Dave Nitz West Des Moines, 1A
3 840 SO BLAZIN IM AMAZIN KOLEENE HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
4 710 PERFECT CHEX Beth M Lepping Beth M Lepping Green Lane, PA
5 954 Sheza Chip Off A Pro Tricia Meade Tricia Meade Port Huron, Ml
6 564 Mac N Zziple Kimberly Bengtson Kimberly Bengston Macomb, IL
7 727 SLIP OFF TO SLEEP CODI R MCCONNELL CODI R MCCONNELL Indianapolis, IN
8 713 JC Hot Blazing Zippo Kaitlyn Fox Kaitlyn Fox Plainfield, IL
9 813 KRYMSUN BONANZA BABE Marcy A Lang Marcy A Long ,
AQHA 142206: L3 Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 6 (6 total)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 770 Sundi Night Invite Jamie L Zuidema TREY RICE GRIMES, 1A
2 950 Only Invite The Best JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL Monica Edler State Center, IA
3 712 Whenthedealinsdone DONNIE J RECCHIUTI Beth M Lepping Green Lane, PA
4 810 A GOOD COOKIE BRADLEY CPITTS KATIE BURKS ,
8 928 Sheiks Hot Lady BRETT A CUMBERLEDGE MICHAEL W PICKLES

AQHA 242006: L3 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 6 (6 total)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 770 Sundi Night Invite TREY RICE TREY RICE GRIMES, I1A
2 718 YOU BET IMA BATMAN TASH SCHULZE TOM KNOCH ,
3 3750 EARN AN INVITATION PATRICIA M BOGOSH PATRICIA M BOGOSH CHICAGO, IL
4 980 Bein Lazy Rox JoAnne Lewylle JoAnne Lewylle Thedford, ON
5 319 Good Tobe Immortal CAMI VAN AKEN CAMI VAN AKEN CHICAGO, IL
7 816 KM Brandy Girl JAMIE M MCKAY JAMIE M MCKAY NEWBURGH, IN

AQHA 242800: Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 766 ONE CHOCOLATE KISS YVONNE WEINBERGER YVONNE WEINBERGER ELM GROVE, WI
2 505 A Krymsum Investment PHYLLIS STEFFEN PHYLLIS STEFFEN CEDAR FALLS | IA
3 733 Just Say Cheese SUSAN FINDLAY SUSAN FINDLAY CARO, MI
4 815 Km Best N Sheik Lora Pope Lora Pope

AQHA 142106:

L3 Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 5 (5 total)



Money Place Back#
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Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

1 980
2 193
3 718
4 823
5 3750

Money Place Back#

Bein Lazy Rox

Just A Little Lazy

YOU BET IMA BATMAN
Presidential Affair

EARN AN INVITATION

Amber Pickard
DONNIE J RECCHIUTI
BRANDON BURR
SHANNON VROEGH
VALERIE KEARNS

JoAnne Lewylle
Robert T Spencer
TOM KNOCH

RONDA ROOZEBOOM
PATRICIA M BOGOSH

AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Thedford, ON
Versallles, KY

OTLEY, IA
CHICAGO, IL

Owner's City

888
775
110
822
848
740
969
1198
715

© 00 N o a b~ W N P

Money Place Back#

CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP
Good Bar Story

BMQ RICH N CHOCOLATY
Skips Midnight Ride

HOT STOCKINGS

MNZ IRRESISTIBLE MS
BOUT TOO HOT

DENYING YOUR ASSETS
Good Alibis

KENDALYN HERLOCKER
BryAnna Haluptzok

Lucy Mae Eier

JESSICA ANN DANIELS
Arin Boucher

Courtney Hilty

Emily Carsten

MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY

Rachel Jones

KOLEENE HERLOCKER
BryAnna Haluptzok

Lucy Mae Eier

Brooke Bradley

K'Lee Sherbrook

JILL E KELLY

Mark & Christy Reynolds
MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY

Rachel Jones

AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 11

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA

Tenstrike, MN

New Carlisle, OH

Plain City, OH

MIDDLETOWN ATLANTIC , NJ
FRANKFORT, IL

Powell, OH

Owner's City

1 727
2 777
3 840
4 766
5 720
6 954
7 747
8 955
9 1198

SLIP OFF TO SLEEP

MWS FLASHN MY JACKS
SO BLAZIN IM AMAZIN
ONE CHOCOLATE KISS
Taladaga Nites

Sheza Chip Off A Pro
Zee Deluxe

Its Sheer Luck

DENYING YOUR ASSETS

CODI R MCCONNELL
KARI JEWELL
KOLEENE HERLOCKER
YVONNE WEINBERGER
Lynn Ogden

Tricia Meade

Tyler Olson

Monica Edler

DONNA TOMCZAK

CODI R MCCONNELL
KARI JEWELL
KOLEENE HERLOCKER
YVONNE WEINBERGER
Lynn Ogden

Tricia Meade

Tyler Olson

Monica Edler

MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY

AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 10

Indianapolis, IN
WALCOTT, IA
CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
ELM GROVE, WI
Antioch, IL

Port Huron, MI
Bemidji, MN

State Center, IA
FRANKFORT, IL

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 3750 EARN AN INVITATION PATRICIA M BOGOSH PATRICIA M BOGOSH CHICAGO, IL
2 791 ONE GOOD MINUTE CHRISTINA BERRY CHRISTINA BERRY WADSWORTH, OH
3 602 Suddenly Winter TRISTA L MALLOW TRISTA L MALLOW Watertown, WI
4 789 GOTA LOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA
5 727 SLIP OFF TO SLEEP CODI R MCCONNELL CODI R MCCONNELL Indianapolis, IN
6 889 MR MAC LUCKY CAREY WIMER CAREY WIMER Indianola, IN
7 391 IMA PARTY CRASHER JENNIFER A WAGNER JENNIFER & DEBBIE WAGNER
8 747 Zee Deluxe Tyler Olson Tyler Olson Bemidji, MN
9 579 SORRY FOR PARTYING KERI COLLINS KERI COLLINS JOHNSBURG, IL

Money Place Back#

AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

811
910
945
726
731

a A W N

CK MARDI GRAS

Playin Jose

Playboy Lowry Star
WIMPYS SHOW STOPPER
Spooks Smoken Wimpy

KATIE Bussing
KATE GAUTHIER
Samantha Moeller
JACK MEDOWS
JACK MEDOWS

KATIE Bussing
JAMES GAUTHIER
Marcia J Moeller
JACK MEDOWS
Amy Medows

Custer Park, IL
CUBA, MO
Cuba, MO
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AQHA 143000: Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 11

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 751 Smart Spooks Chic PAIGE SCHMIDT PAIGE SCHMIDT MILAN, IL
2 734 Smart Spook Duke PAIGE SCHMIDT PAIGE SCHMIDT MILAN, IL
3 811 CK MARDIGRAS CARLIAPITTS KATIE Bussing ,
4 837 Feelinallkindofgood JOHN BOXELL Mary Jo & David Livingston ,
5 812 The Kids Story BRADLEY C PITTS NANCY MCKAY NEWBURGH, IN
6 723 MELODYS SWEET N EASY DOUG BOGART LORI FIELD New London, IA
7 903 RESOLVES TOPSAIL SIS DOUG BOGART CINDY S FERGUSON EAST MOLINE, IL
8 744 A DANDY CRUISER BRETT A CUMBERLEDGE BETH LITCHFIELD WALWORTH, WI
9 910 Playin Jose KATE GAUTHIER JAMES GAUTHIER ,

AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 6

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 734 Smart Spook Duke PAIGE SCHMIDT PAIGE SCHMIDT MILAN, IL
2 751 Smart Spooks Chic PAIGE SCHMIDT PAIGE SCHMIDT MILAN, IL
3 723 MELODYS SWEET N EASY LORI FIELD LORI FIELD New London, IA
4 869 SONNYS GOOD TERMS RACHEL KISTLER RACHEL KISTLER JOLIET, IL
5 744 A DANDY CRUISER BETH LITCHFIELD BETH LITCHFIELD WALWORTH, WI
6 903 RESOLVES TOPSAIL SIS CINDY S FERGUSON CINDY S FERGUSON EAST MOLINE, IL

AQHA 134000: Reining - Shown: 12

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 982 Lil Star Stepper Beth M Bant Beth M Bant Prentice, WI
2 716 Haidas Lil Okie Erika Tomiyama Jaime Miller Werling Geneso, IL
3 811 CK MARDI GRAS CARLIAPITTS KATIE Bussing ,
DQ 825 Houston Thersaproblem ANDY CHWALA Barry Johnson ,
DQ 824 Sheza Charming Step ANDY CHWALA Ellen Magli ,
DQ 965 MEGA WHIZARD DOUG BOGART DIANE SIBLEY CHILLICOTHE, IL
DQ 726 WIMPYS SHOW STOPPER  JACK MEDOWS JACK MEDOWS CUBA, MO
DQ 731 Spooks Smoken Wimpy JACK MEDOWS Amy Medows Cuba, MO
DQ 732 Surprizentheprincess JACK MEDOWS Amy Medows Cuba, MO
DQ 708 Playboy Smarts ANDY CHWALA Renee Taylor Lake Geneva, WI
DQ 751 Smart Spooks Chic PAIGE SCHMIDT PAIGE SCHMIDT MILAN, IL
DQ 734 Smart Spook Duke PAIGE SCHMIDT PAIGE SCHMIDT MILAN, IL
AQHA 434000: Youth Reining - Shown: 10
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 731 Spooks Smoken Wimpy JACK MEDOWS Amy Medows Cuba, MO
2 721 Some Sweet Machine Mallory Vroegh Mallory Vroegh Granger, IA
3 814 Hot Lady Born Lopin CARLIAPITTS CARLIAPITTS EVANSVILLE, IN
4 446 What We Do Best Elizabeth Ann Forney Elizabeth Ann Forney West Des Moines, I1A
DQ 910 Playin Jose KATE GAUTHIER JAMES GAUTHIER ,
DQ 726 WIMPYS SHOW STOPPER  JACK MEDOWS JACK MEDOWS CUBA, MO
DQ 732 Surprizentheprincess JACK MEDOWS Amy Medows Cuba, MO
DQ 990 Southern N Sweet NYA KEARNS NYA KEARNS GRAYSLAKE, IL
DQ 728 Slew Of Details Lily Anderson Carol Anderson Ottumwa, I1A
DQ 317 NATURAL ORDER SAVANNAH HAUER SCOTT HAUER Racine, WI

AQHA 234000: Amt Reining - Shown: 7
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Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 825 Houston Thersaproblem Barry Johnson Barry Johnson ,
2 824 Sheza Charming Step Ellen Magli Ellen Magli ,
3 982 Lil Star Stepper Beth M Bant Beth M Bant Prentice, WI
DQ 869 SONNYS GOOD TERMS RACHEL KISTLER RACHEL KISTLER JOLIET, IL
DQ 708 Playboy Smarts Renee Taylor Renee Taylor Lake Geneva, WI
DQ 751 Smart Spooks Chic PAIGE SCHMIDT PAIGE SCHMIDT MILAN, IL
DQ 734 Smart Spook Duke PAIGE SCHMIDT PAIGE SCHMIDT MILAN, IL
AQHA 440001: RK Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 740 MNZIRRESISTIBLE MS Courtney Hilty JILL E KELLY MIDDLETOWN ATLANTIC , NJ
2 969 BOUT TOO HOT Emily Carsten Mark & Christy Reynolds ,
3 1198 DENYING YOUR ASSETS MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY FRANKFORT, IL
AQHA 212001: RK Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 564 Mac N Zziple Kimberly Bengtson Kimberly Bengston Macomb, IL
2 994 Hunt In My Saddle Abigail Kasper Abigail Kasper Port Austin, Ml
3 1198 DENYING YOUR ASSETS DONNA TOMCZAK MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY FRANKFORT, IL

AQHA 412001: RK Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 6

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 868 Sadies Got Credit MICHELLE GREVENGOED MICHELLE GREVENGOED Chadwick, IL
2 999 NUTHIN BUT BLUE SKY Jagoda Labuc NICOLE BLASZAK CHICAGO, IL
3 1198 DENYING YOUR ASSETS MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY FRANKFORT, IL
4 797 HEZ INVESTED IN GOLD ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER GRANGER, IN
5 728 Slew Of Details Lily Anderson Carol Anderson Ottumwa, 1A
6 730 HE DA BOMB Natalie E Hilty Natalie E Hilty Huber Heights, OH
AQHA 212003: L2 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 6
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 207 HEZ SILKY TOO JENNIFER STOEVER JENNIFER STOEVER Carpentersville, IL
2 391 IMAPARTY CRASHER JENNIFER A WAGNER JENNIFER & DEBBIE WAGNER
3 777 MWS FLASHN MY JACKS  KARIJEWELL KARI JEWELL WALCOTT, IA
4 789 GOTA LOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA
5 744 A DANDY CRUISER BETH LITCHFIELD BETH LITCHFIELD WALWORTH, WI
6 145 1GOT MY GAME ON ANNE DEMIRJIAN ANNE DEMIRJIAN MT ZION, IL
AQHA 412803: L2 Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 6
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 868 Sadies Got Credit MICHELLE GREVENGOED MICHELLE GREVENGOED Chadwick, IL
2 120 Man Im Sassy Anneleise Rose Ritzi Anneleise Rose Ritzi Troy, OH
3 861 Especially Gifted ANNA HAUTER ANNA HAUTER Marshall, IL
4 728 Slew Of Details Lily Anderson Carol Anderson Ottumwa, I1A
5 715 Good Alibis Rachel Jones Rachel Jones Powell, OH
6 987 TERMS ON THE MOON Olivia Rydzewski Olivia Rydzewski Tinley Park, IL
AQHA 277003: L2 Amt Peformance Halter Geldings - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 254 THE GETAWAY CAR REBECCA J VOLKERT REBECCA J VOLKERT ANTIOCH, IL
2 955 Its Sheer Luck Monica Edler Monica Edler State Center, IA
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3 727 SLIP OFF TO SLEEP CODI R MCCONNELL CODI R MCCONNELL Indianapolis, IN
4 789 GOTA LOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA
5 777 MWS FLASHN MY JACKS  KARIJEWELL KARI JEWELL WALCOTT, IA
AQHA 177003: L2 Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 4

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 254 THE GETAWAY CAR REBECCA J VOLKERT REBECCA J VOLKERT ANTIOCH, IL
2 727 SLIP OFF TO SLEEP CODI R MCCONNELL CODI R MCCONNELL Indianapolis, IN
3 789 GOTA LOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA
4 777 MWS FLASHN MY JACKS  KARIJEWELL KARI JEWELL WALCOTT, IA

AQHA 444003: L2 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 110 BMQ RICH N CHOCOLATY  Lucy Mae Eier Lucy Mae Eier New Carlisle, OH
2 730 HE DA BOMB Natalie E Hilty Natalie E Hilty Huber Heights, OH
3 838 Red Hot N Dangerous Abby Querry Abby Querry Powell, OH

AQHA 144205: L2 Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 789 GOTALOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA
2 713 JC Hot Blazing Zippo SAMANTHA EBELING Kaitlyn Fox Plainfield, IL
3 994 Hunt In My Saddle Abigail Kasper Abigail Kasper Port Austin, Ml
4 996 CHIPZ AROY CAROLYN SEMANIC SAMANTHA EBELING ,

AQHA 142205: L2 Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 997 Dee Golly Goodbar ERIN LIEURANCE JIM SHOEMAKE ,
2 890 Got The Lucky Touch BRANDON BURR Anna Terry Van Meter, 1A
3 564 Mac N Zziple JEFF R GREAVES Kimberly Bengston Macomb, IL
4 202 | Will Sleep On It JENNIFER A BURTON Sarah Davis ,
5 713 JC Hot Blazing Zippo Kaitlyn Fox Kaitlyn Fox Plainfield, IL

AQHA 242003: L2 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 955 Its Sheer Luck Monica Edler Monica Edler State Center, IA
2 850 Ultimate Obsessions Sydney Ann Banta Bill & Donna Banta ,
3 813 KRYMSUN BONANZA BABE Marcy A Lang Marcy A Long ,
4 727 SLIP OFF TO SLEEP CODI R MCCONNELL CODI R MCCONNELL Indianapolis, IN

NSBA 9042: Nov Am Showmanship - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 2010 Onehot Shade Of Grey CHAYNA DENICOLO CHAYNA DENICOLO ST CHARLES, IL
NSBA 9066: GREEN WESTERN RIDING - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 810 A GOOD COOKIE CARLIAPITTS KATIE BURKS ,
NSBA 9056: YA WESTERN RIDING - Shown: 1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 810 A GOOD COOKIE KATIE Bussing KATIE BURKS ,
NSBA 9198: GREEN HORSE WP - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 796 Passcode ERIN LIEURANCE Jodi L Siamis Marion, IA
2 816 KM Brandy Girl CARLIAPITTS JAMIE M MCKAY NEWBURGH, IN
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NSBA 9070: WALK TROT WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 809 SLIGHTLY DREAMIN CASEY McMURRAY CARLY HINDS NEW LENOX; IL
NSBA 9035: DA - YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE 14-18 - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 193 Just A Little Lazy Katelyn A Spencer Robert T Spencer Versailles, KY
2 810 A GOOD COOKIE KATIE Bussing KATIE BURKS ,
3 950 Only Invite The Best Blake Edler Monica Edler State Center, IA
NSBA 9033: DA - SR WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 712 Whenthedealinsdone DONNIE J RECCHIUTI Beth M Lepping Green Lane, PA
2 810 A GOOD COOKIE BRADLEY CPITTS KATIE BURKS ,
NSBA 9036: DA - AM WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 3750 EARN AN INVITATION PATRICIA M BOGOSH PATRICIA M BOGOSH CHICAGO, IL
2 980 Bein Lazy Rox JoAnne Lewylle JoAnne Lewylle Thedford, ON
3 955 Its Sheer Luck Monica Edler Monica Edler State Center, 1A
NSBA 9050: DA SELECT AM WP - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 815 Km Best N Sheik Lora Pope Lora Pope ,
NSBA 9037: DA - JR WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 980 Bein Lazy Rox Amber Pickard JoAnne Lewylle Thedford, ON
2 193 Just A Little Lazy Katelyn A Spencer Robert T Spencer Versailles, KY
3 823 Presidential Affair SHANNON VROEGH RONDA ROOZEBOOM OTLEY, IA
4 3750 EARN AN INVITATION VALERIE KEARNS PATRICIA M BOGOSH CHICAGO, IL
NSBA 9078: Nov YA Horsemanship - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1198 DENYING YOUR ASSETS MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY FRANKFORT, IL
NSBA 9079: Nov AM Horsemanship - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
0 955 Its Sheer Luck Monica Edler Monica Edler State Center, IA
NSBA 9083: AM Horsemanship - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 3750 EARN AN INVITATION PATRICIA M BOGOSH PATRICIA M BOGOSH CHICAGO, IL
AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 14
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 721 Some Sweet Machine Mallory Vroegh Mallory Vroegh Granger, IA
2 990 Southern N Sweet NYA KEARNS NYA KEARNS GRAYSLAKE, IL
3 814 Hot Lady Born Lopin CARLIAPITTS CARLIAPITTS EVANSVILLE, IN
4 446 What We Do Best Elizabeth Ann Forney Elizabeth Ann Forney West Des Moines, I1A
5 317 NATURAL ORDER SAVANNAH HAUER SCOTT HAUER Racine, WI
6 818 HEINVESTED WISELY MADELYNNE HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
7 193 Just A Little Lazy Katelyn A Spencer Robert T Spencer Versailles, KY
8 949 For The Love Of Gold Hallie B McClintock Hallie B McClintock Galena, OH
9 888 CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP KENDALYN HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA



Show #93528 (RUSTY GREEN): GORDYVILLE FEB 2ND SET

AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares - Shown:

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 811 CK MARDIGRAS BRADLEY C PITTS KATIE Bussing ,
AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 977 Certainly Spicy Hot JEFF COCHRAN Barb Green ,
AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 782 Mr Bobby Football JIM MCKILLIPS JANICE MARIE LARRY PEKIN, IL
AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 837 Feelinallkindofgood JOHN BOXELL Mary Jo & David Livingston ,
AQHA 201200: Amt Grand Champion Mares - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 980 Bein Lazy Rox JoAnne Lewylle JoAnne Lewylle Thedford, ON
AQHA 201300: Amt Reserve Champion Mare - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 2010 Onehot Shade Of Grey CHAYNA DENICOLO CHAYNA DENICOLO ST CHARLES, IL
AQHA 201400: Amt Grand Champion Gelding - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 782 Mr Bobby Football JANICE MARIE LARRY JANICE MARIE LARRY PEKIN, IL
AQHA 201500: Amt Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 427  Willy Impulsive DEBRA A KLUZ DEBRA A KLUZ ROCKFORD, IL
AQHA 401200: Youth Grand Champion Mares - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 811 CK MARDIGRAS KATIE Bussing KATIE Bussing ,
AQHA 401300: Youth Reserve Champion Mares - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 317 NATURAL ORDER SAVANNAH HAUER SCOTT HAUER Racine, WI
AQHA 401400: Youth Grand Champion Geldings - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 798 KOOL CONCLUSIONS Marley Vieta Marley Vieta Blacklick, OH
AQHA 401500: Youth Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 768 HONK AND WAVE Lili Drinkall JENNY M DRINKALL BAILEYVILLE , IL
NSBA 9087: DA-Youth Horsemanship All Ages - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 990 Southern N Sweet NYA KEARNS NYA KEARNS GRAYSLAKE, IL
2 193 Just A Little Lazy Katelyn A Spencer Robert T Spencer Versailles, KY
3 949 For The Love Of Gold Hallie B McClintock Hallie B McClintock Galena, OH



Money Place Back#

Show #93529 (MICHAEL OCHETTO): GORDYVILLE FEB 2ND SET

AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 13

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

1 2010 Onehot Shade Of Grey CHAYNA DENICOLO CHAYNA DENICOLO ST CHARLES, IL
2 747 Zee Deluxe Tyler Olson Tyler Olson Bemidji, MN
3 789 GOTALOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA
4 954 Sheza Chip Off A Pro Tricia Meade Tricia Meade Port Huron, Ml
5 994 Hunt In My Saddle Abigail Kasper Abigail Kasper Port Austin, Ml
6 1198 DENYING YOUR ASSETS DONNA TOMCZAK MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY FRANKFORT, IL
7 347 STRUT HER INVITATION MARY BETH GIBBONS ADAMS MARY BETH GIBBONS ADAMS Walworth, WI
8 744 A DANDY CRUISER BETH LITCHFIELD BETH LITCHFIELD WALWORTH, WI
9 564 Mac N Zziple Kimberly Bengtson Kimberly Bengston Macomb, IL
AQHA 212006: L3 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 9 (9 total)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 3750 EARN AN INVITATION PATRICIA M BOGOSH PATRICIA M BOGOSH CHICAGO, IL
2 2010 Onehot Shade Of Grey CHAYNA DENICOLO CHAYNA DENICOLO ST CHARLES, IL
3 319 Good Tobe Immortal CAMI VAN AKEN CAMI VAN AKEN CHICAGO, IL
4 747 Zee Deluxe Tyler Olson Tyler Olson Bemidji, MN
5 324 TWO DIPS OF zZIP KATIE L KOPF KATIE L KOPF EDWARDSBURG, MI
6 727 SLIP OFF TO SLEEP CODI R MCCONNELL CODI R MCCONNELL Indianapolis, IN
7 791 ONE GOOD MINUTE CHRISTINA BERRY CHRISTINA BERRY WADSWORTH, OH
9 579 SORRY FOR PARTYING KERI COLLINS KERI COLLINS JOHNSBURG, IL

AQHA 212800:

Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 7

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 427  Willy Impulsive DEBRA A KLUZ DEBRA A KLUZ ROCKFORD, IL
2 801 ICANTAKEAGOODLOOK KATHY HARPER KATHY HARPER MORRIS, IL
3 254 THE GETAWAY CAR REBECCA J VOLKERT REBECCA J VOLKERT ANTIOCH, IL
4 491 IMA CHIPPED JEWELL DEBORAH WAGNER DEBORAH & JENNIFER WAGNER
5 505 A Krymsum Investment PHYLLIS STEFFEN PHYLLIS STEFFEN CEDAR FALLS | 1A
6 347 STRUT HER INVITATION MARY BETH GIBBONS ADAMS MARY BETH GIBBONS ADAMS Walworth, WI
DQ 151 HEATIN UP THE CHARTS ANNE ZINDARS PATE ANNE ZINDARS PATE ARTHUR, IL
AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 13
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 728 Slew Of Details Lily Anderson Carol Anderson Ottumwa, 1A
2 901 ZIPPOS ROAN RANGER ELIZABETH MARIE BLEYER ERIC OR LORIE BLEYER ,
3 949 For The Love Of Gold Hallie B McClintock Hallie B McClintock Galena, OH
4 868 Sadies Got Credit MICHELLE GREVENGOED MICHELLE GREVENGOED Chadwick, IL
5 848 HOT STOCKINGS Arin Boucher K'Lee Sherbrook ,
6 888 CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP KENDALYN HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
7 999 NUTHIN BUT BLUE SKY Jagoda Labuc NICOLE BLASZAK CHICAGO, IL
8 715 Good Alibis Rachel Jones Rachel Jones Powell, OH
9 730 HE DA BOMB Natalie E Hilty Natalie E Hilty Huber Heights, OH

Money Place Back#

AQHA 412700: Youth Showmanship (13 & Under) - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

1 888
2 730
3 990

CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP
HE DA BOMB

Southern N Sweet

KENDALYN HERLOCKER
Natalie E Hilty
NYA KEARNS

KOLEENE HERLOCKER
Natalie E Hilty
NYA KEARNS

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
Huber Heights, OH
GRAYSLAKE, IL



Show #93529 (MICHAEL OCHETTO): GORDYVILLE FEB 2ND SET
AQHA 412806: L3 Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 14 (14 total)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 721 Some Sweet Machine Mallory Vroegh Mallory Vroegh Granger, IA
3 317 NATURAL ORDER SAVANNAH HAUER SCOTT HAUER Racine, WI
4 446 What We Do Best Elizabeth Ann Forney Elizabeth Ann Forney West Des Moines, I1A
5 949 For The Love Of Gold Hallie B McClintock Hallie B McClintock Galena, OH
7 878 THE SLOW LANE Kristen M Shively Shari L Shively Columbia City, IN
8 798 KOOL CONCLUSIONS Marley Vieta Marley Vieta Blacklick, OH
9 765 A Complete Repeat PAIGE FOX PAIGE FOX ELWOOD, IL
NAQHA 8 : Small Fry Showmanship - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 768 HONK AND WAVE Lili Drinkall JENNY M DRINKALL BAILEYVILLE , IL
2 809 SLIGHTLY DREAMIN CASEY McMURRAY CARLY HINDS NEW LENOX; IL
AQHA 407600: Youth Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 861 Especially Gifted ANNA HAUTER ANNA HAUTER Marshall, IL
AQHA 407700: Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 768 HONK AND WAVE Lili Drinkall JENNY M DRINKALL BAILEYVILLE , IL
2 715 Good Alibis Rachel Jones Rachel Jones Powell, OH
3 838 Red Hot N Dangerous Abby Querry Abby Querry Powell, OH
4 797 HEZ INVESTED IN GOLD ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER GRANGER, IN
5 987 TERMS ON THE MOON Olivia Rydzewski Olivia Rydzewski Tinley Park, IL
AQHA 477006: L3 Youth Peformance Halter Geldings - Shown: 8 (8 total)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 818 HE INVESTED WISELY MADELYNNE HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
2 798 KOOL CONCLUSIONS Marley Vieta Marley Vieta Blacklick, OH
3 193 Just A Little Lazy Katelyn A Spencer Robert T Spencer Versailles, KY
4 949 For The Love Of Gold Hallie B McClintock Hallie B McClintock Galena, OH
5 848 HOT STOCKINGS Arin Boucher K'Lee Sherbrook ,
6 775 Good Bar Story BryAnna Haluptzok BryAnna Haluptzok Tenstrike, MN
7 902 ALLOCATE IN BLUE KATE GAUTHIER JAMES GAUTHIER ,
8 446 What We Do Best Elizabeth Ann Forney Elizabeth Ann Forney West Des Moines, I1A

AQHA 207400: Amt Yearling Geldings - Shown: 1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 782 Mr Bobby Football JANICE MARIE LARRY JANICE MARIE LARRY PEKIN, IL
AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 427  Willy Impulsive DEBRA A KLUZ DEBRA A KLUZ ROCKFORD, IL
2 505 A Krymsum Investment PHYLLIS STEFFEN PHYLLIS STEFFEN CEDAR FALLS | 1A
3 994 Hunt In My Saddle Abigail Kasper Abigail Kasper Port Austin, Ml

AQHA 277006: L3 Amt Peformance Halter Geldings - Shown: 5 (5 total)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 757 Aint | Awilly RUTH E ROBINSON RUTH E ROBINSON STILLMAN VALLEY, IL
2 3750 EARN AN INVITATION PATRICIA M BOGOSH PATRICIA M BOGOSH CHICAGO, IL
3 145 1GOT MY GAME ON ANNE DEMIRJIAN ANNE DEMIRJIAN MT ZION, IL



Show #93529 (MICHAEL OCHETTO): GORDYVILLE FEB 2ND SET

5 791 ONE GOOD MINUTE CHRISTINA BERRY CHRISTINA BERRY WADSWORTH, OH
7 747 Zee Deluxe Tyler Olson Tyler Olson Bemidji, MN
AQHA 107400: Yearling Geldings - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 782 Mr Bobby Football JIM MCKILLIPS JANICE MARIE LARRY PEKIN, IL
AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1

505

Money Place Back#

A Krymsum Investment PHYLLIS STEFFEN PHYLLIS STEFFEN
AQHA 177006: L3 Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 7 (7 total)
Owner's Name

Horse's Name Rider's Name

CEDAR FALLS, 1A

Owner's City

~N o~ WN P

837
757
145
798
3750
791

Money Place Back#

Feelinallkindofgood JOHN BOXELL

Aint | Awilly LYNDA DANIELSON RUTH E ROBINSON

1 GOT MY GAME ON BRAD DOHM ANNE DEMIRJIAN
KOOL CONCLUSIONS Marley Vieta Marley Vieta

EARN AN INVITATION PATRICIA M BOGOSH PATRICIA M BOGOSH
ONE GOOD MINUTE CHRISTINA BERRY CHRISTINA BERRY

AQHA 475000: Youth Peformance Halter Mares - Shown: 6

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Mary Jo & David Livingston

STILLMAN VALLEY, IL
MT ZION, IL

Blacklick, OH
CHICAGO, IL
WADSWORTH, OH

Owner's City

o O~ W N P

811
950
317
888
120
728

Money Place Back#

CK MARDI GRAS KATIE Bussing KATIE Bussing

Only Invite The Best Blake Edler Monica Edler
NATURAL ORDER SAVANNAH HAUER SCOTT HAUER
CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP KENDALYN HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER

Man Im Sassy Anneleise Rose Ritzi Anneleise Rose Ritzi

Slew Of Details Lily Anderson Carol Anderson

AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 2
Owner's Name

Horse's Name Rider's Name

State Center, 1A
Racine, WI

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
Troy, OH
Ottumwa, 1A

Owner's City

1
2

2010
767

Money Place Back#

Onehot Shade Of Grey CHAYNA DENICOLO CHAYNA DENICOLO

Sleepin In My Silks Abigail Kasper

AQHA 275000: Amt Peformance Halter Mares - Shown: 4

Abigail Kasper

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

ST CHARLES, IL
Port Austin, Ml

Owner's City

1
2
3
4

813
980
579
324

Money Place Back#

KRYMSUN BONANZA BABE Marcy A Lang Marcy A Long

Bein Lazy Rox JoAnne Lewylle
SORRY FOR PARTYING

TWO DIPS OF ZIP

JoAnne Lewylle

KERI COLLINS KERI COLLINS

KATIE L KOPF KATIE L KOPF
AQHA 105700: Aged Mares - Shown: 1

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Thedford, ON
JOHNSBURG, IL
EDWARDSBURG, Ml

Owner's City

1

2010

Money Place Back#

Onehot Shade Of Grey CHAYNA DENICOLO CHAYNA DENICOLO
AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 7
Owner's Name

Horse's Name Rider's Name

ST CHARLES, IL

Owner's City

~N o g b~ W N P

811
977
813
579
980
701
324

CK MARDI GRAS BRADLEY C PITTS
Certainly Spicy Hot JEFF COCHRAN
KRYMSUN BONANZA BABE CARLIAPITTS

SORRY FOR PARTYING KERI COLLINS

KATIE Bussing
Barb Green
Marcy A Long
KERI COLLINS
Amber Pickard JoAnne Lewylle
KELLI JENSEN

KATIE L KOPF

Bein Lazy Rox
Chocolatey Special K
TWO DIPS OF ZIP

Dwayne Pickard

KATIE L KOPF

JOHNSBURG, IL
Thedford, ON
Freeland, MI
EDWARDSBURG, MI



Show #93529 (MICHAEL OCHETTO): GORDYVILLE FEB 2ND SET

AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 8

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 861 Especially Gifted ANNA HAUTER ANNA HAUTER Marshall, IL
2 838 Red Hot N Dangerous Abby Querry Abby Querry Powell, OH
3 969 BOUT TOO HOT Emily Carsten Mark & Christy Reynolds ,
4 713 JC Hot Blazing Zippo Olivia Rydzewski Kaitlyn Fox Plainfield, IL
5 730 HE DA BOMB Natalie E Hilty Natalie E Hilty Huber Heights, OH
6 999 NUTHIN BUT BLUE SKY Jagoda Labuc NICOLE BLASZAK CHICAGO, IL
7 822 Skips Midnight Ride Brooke Bradley Brooke Bradley Plain City, OH
8 715 Good Alibis Rachel Jones Rachel Jones Powell, OH

AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 10

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 701 Chocolatey Special K Amber Pickard KELLI JENSEN Freeland, Ml
2 828 1Z JUST LAZY JENNIFER A BURTON Ava Elisabeth Pratt ANTIOCH, IL
3 799 Riding The Range Kelly O'connell JANET S EGOLF ROCHESTER, IN
4 994 Hunt In My Saddle TIFFANY NICOLE HOOPER Abigail Kasper Port Austin, MI
5 1442 LUKE WHAT | CAN DO BRETT A CUMBERLEDGE KIMBERLY J KRUEGER LOVES PARK, IL
6 2010 Onehot Shade Of Grey CHAYNA DENICOLO CHAYNA DENICOLO ST CHARLES, IL
7 767 Sleepin In My Silks Abigail Kasper Abigail Kasper Port Austin, Ml
8 725 Al Be Celebrating ERIN LIEURANCE Jayden Miller Solon, 1A
9 777 MWS FLASHN MY JACKS  MILLISA K DAURER KARI JEWELL WALCOTT, IA

AQHA 444006: L3 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 10 (10 total)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 902 ALLOCATE IN BLUE KATE GAUTHIER JAMES GAUTHIER ,
2 798 KOOL CONCLUSIONS Marley Vieta Marley Vieta Blacklick, OH
3 728 Slew Of Details Lily Anderson Carol Anderson Ottumwa, I1A
4 1198 DENYING YOUR ASSETS MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY FRANKFORT, IL
5 724  Stick To Your Dreams Megan Weinberger Megan Weinberger McFarland, WI
7 898 ALREADY ON MY TERMS  CARLY HINDS CARLY HINDS NEW LENOX; IL
8 927 BMQ STOP FOR TRAFFIC NYA KEARNS BRAD W KEARNS GRAYSLAKE, IL
9 878 THE SLOW LANE Kristen M Shively Shari L Shively Columbia City, IN

NAQHA 55: Small Fry Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 809 SLIGHTLY DREAMIN CASEY McMURRAY CARLY HINDS NEW LENOX, IL
2 768 HONK AND WAVE Lili Drinkall JENNY M DRINKALL BAILEYVILLE , IL

Money Place Back#

AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

1 727 SLIP OFF TO SLEEP CODI R MCCONNELL CODI R MCCONNELL Indianapolis, IN
2 347 STRUT HER INVITATION BETH LITCHFIELD MARY BETH GIBBONS ADAMS Walworth, WI
3 994 Hunt In My Saddle Abigail Kasper Abigail Kasper Port Austin, MI
4 789 GOTALOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA
5 777 MWS FLASHN MY JACKS  KARIJEWELL KARI JEWELL WALCOTT, IA
6 996 CHIPZ AROY CAROLYN SEMANIC SAMANTHA EBELING ,
AQHA 144100: Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 9
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 701 Chocolatey Special K Amber Pickard KELLI JENSEN Freeland, MI



902
757
767
728
722
729
1122
822

© 00 N o o b~ W N

Money Place Back#

Show #93529 (MICHAEL OCHETTO): GORDYVILLE FEB 2ND SET

ALLOCATE IN BLUE
Aint | Awilly

Sleepin In My Silks
Slew Of Details
GOOD IRONS

Al Have This Dance
HOTRODDER

Skips Midnight Ride

CLAIRE MARCELL
LYNDA DANIELSON
Abigail Kasper

HANNAH LIND

BRETT A CUMBERLEDGE
Amber Pickard

NICOLE BLASZAK
JESSICA ANN DANIELS

JAMES GAUTHIER
RUTH E ROBINSON
Abigail Kasper
Carol Anderson
NEIL WEHLER
Stacy Crawford
NICOLE BLASZAK
Brooke Bradley

AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 11

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

STILLMAN VALLEY, IL
Port Austin, MI
Ottumwa, 1A

WHITE WATER, WI
Gowen, Ml

CHICAGO, IL

Plain City, OH

Owner's City

1 790
2 727
3 757
4 1122
5 427
6 347
7 808
8 207
9 2010

HIS WILD ADVENTURE
SLIP OFF TO SLEEP
Aint | Awilly
HOTRODDER

Willy Impulsive

STRUT HER INVITATION
BOXERS OR BRIEFS
HEZ SILKY TOO
Onehot Shade Of Grey

BRITTANY N BERENSON

CODI R MCCONNELL

RUTH E ROBINSON

NICOLE BLASZAK

DEBRA A KLUZ

MARY BETH GIBBONS ADAMS
HANNAH AHO

JENNIFER STOEVER

CHAYNA DENICOLO

BETH A BERENSON
CODI R MCCONNELL
RUTH E ROBINSON
NICOLE BLASZAK
DEBRA A KLUZ

ORLAND PARK, IL
Indianapolis, IN
STILLMAN VALLEY, IL
CHICAGO, IL
ROCKFORD, IL

MARY BETH GIBBONS ADAMS Walworth, WI

HANNAH AHO
JENNIFER STOEVER
CHAYNA DENICOLO

AQHA 144206: L3 Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 10 (10 total)

GRAYSLAKE, IL
Carpentersville, IL

ST CHARLES, IL

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 830 Boogies To The Blues TIFFANY NICOLE HOOPER ALI K BROWN SANDUSKY, M
2 790 HIS WILD ADVENTURE BRITTANY N BERENSON BETH A BERENSON ORLAND PARK, IL
3 704 Born Hot Feelin Good Amber Pickard Deanna Bailey Sand Lake, Ml
4 798 KOOL CONCLUSIONS SARAH HINKLE Marley Vieta Blacklick, OH
5 110 BMQ RICH N CHOCOLATY LYNNE M PUTHOFF Lucy Mae Eier New Carlisle, OH
6 898 ALREADY ON MY TERMS  CAROL JOHNSON CARLY HINDS NEW LENOX; IL
8 347 STRUT HER INVITATION BETH LITCHFIELD MARY BETH GIBBONS ADAMSWalworth, WI
9 207 HEZ SILKY TOO JENNIFER A BURTON JENNIFER STOEVER Carpentersville, IL

Money Place Back#

AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

1 193
2 822
3 838
4 969
5 728
6 868
7 715
8 1198

Money Place Back#

Just A Little Lazy

Skips Midnight Ride

Red Hot N Dangerous
BOUT TOO HOT

Slew Of Details

Sadies Got Credit

Good Alibis

DENYING YOUR ASSETS

Katelyn A Spencer
Brooke Bradley

Abby Querry

Emily Carsten

Lily Anderson

MICHELLE GREVENGOED
Rachel Jones

MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY

Robert T Spencer
Brooke Bradley

Abby Querry

Mark & Christy Reynolds
Carol Anderson
MICHELLE GREVENGOED
Rachel Jones

MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY

AQHA 452006: L3 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 5 (5 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Versailles, KY
Plain City, OH
Powell, OH
Ottumwa, 1A
Chadwick, IL
Powell, OH
FRANKFORT, IL

Owner's City

990
902
798
949
878

a A W N

Southern N Sweet
ALLOCATE IN BLUE
KOOL CONCLUSIONS
For The Love Of Gold
THE SLOW LANE

NYA KEARNS
KATE GAUTHIER
Marley Vieta

Hallie B McClintock
Kristen M Shively

NYA KEARNS
JAMES GAUTHIER
Marley Vieta

Hallie B McClintock
Shari L Shively

GRAYSLAKE, IL
Blacklick, OH
Galena, OH
Columbia City, IN



Show #93529 (MICHAEL OCHETTO): GORDYVILLE FEB 2ND SET

AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 9

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 727 SLIP OFF TO SLEEP CODI R MCCONNELL CODI R MCCONNELL Indianapolis, IN
2 994 Hunt In My Saddle Abigail Kasper Abigail Kasper Port Austin, MI
3 1198 DENYING YOUR ASSETS DONNA TOMCZAK MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY FRANKFORT, IL
4 789 GOTA LOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA
5 954 Sheza Chip Off A Pro Tricia Meade Tricia Meade Port Huron, MI
6 777 MWS FLASHN MY JACKS  KARIJEWELL KARI JEWELL WALCOTT, IA
7 347 STRUT HER INVITATION BETH LITCHFIELD MARY BETH GIBBONS ADAMS Walworth, WI
8 766 ONE CHOCOLATE KISS YVONNE WEINBERGER YVONNE WEINBERGER ELM GROVE, WI
9 801 ICANTAKEAGOODLOOK KATHY HARPER KATHY HARPER MORRIS, IL
AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 7
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 791 ONE GOOD MINUTE CHRISTINA BERRY CHRISTINA BERRY WADSWORTH, OH
2 579 SORRY FOR PARTYING KERI COLLINS KERI COLLINS JOHNSBURG, IL
3 790 HISWILD ADVENTURE BRITTANY N BERENSON BETH A BERENSON ORLAND PARK, IL
4 391 IMA PARTY CRASHER JENNIFER A WAGNER JENNIFER & DEBBIE WAGNER
5 254 THE GETAWAY CAR REBECCA J VOLKERT REBECCA J VOLKERT ANTIOCH, IL
6 727 SLIP OFF TO SLEEP CODI R MCCONNELL CODI R MCCONNELL Indianapolis, IN
DQ 757 Aint | Awilly RUTH E ROBINSON RUTH E ROBINSON STILLMAN VALLEY, IL
AQHA 138004: L1 Trail - Shown: 10
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 120 Man Im Sassy LYNNE M PUTHOFF Anneleise Rose Ritzi Troy, OH
2 317 NATURAL ORDER SAVANNAH HAUER SCOTT HAUER Racine, WI
3 950 Only Invite The Best JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL Monica Edler State Center, IA
4 789 GOTA LOTA CHEX MILLISA K DAURER LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA
5 998 In Certain Spots SHANNON VROEGH Whitney Vesey Indianola, 1A
6 975 Down Right Lazy JASON L GILLIAM JULIE EHLER URBANA, IL
7 906 Born In A Blazer JASON L GILLIAM PAM & DOUG MCDONALD MAHOMET, IL
DQ 977 Certainly Spicy Hot Abby Huntrods Barb Green ,
DQ 564 Mac N Zziple JEFF R GREAVES Kimberly Bengston Macomb, IL
DQ 777 MWS FLASHN MY JACKS  MILLISA K DAURER KARI JEWELL WALCOTT, IA
AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 721 Some Sweet Machine Mallory Vroegh Mallory Vroegh Granger, IA
2 901 ZIPPOS ROAN RANGER ELIZABETH MARIE BLEYER ERIC OR LORIE BLEYER ,
3 888 CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP KENDALYN HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
AQHA 138100: Junior Trail - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 975 Down Right Lazy JASON L GILLIAM JULIE EHLER URBANA, IL
2 799 Riding The Range BRANDON BURR JANET S EGOLF ROCHESTER, IN
3 977 Certainly Spicy Hot Abby Huntrods Barb Green ,
DQ 998 In Certain Spots SHANNON VROEGH Whitney Vesey Indianola, 1A
DQ 906 Born In A Blazer JASON L GILLIAM PAM & DOUG MCDONALD MAHOMET, IL
AQHA 438006: L3 Youth Trail - Shown: 6 (6 total)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City




721
818
120
888
317
901
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Money Place Back#
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Some Sweet Machine
HE INVESTED WISELY
Man Im Sassy

CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP
NATURAL ORDER
ZIPPOS ROAN RANGER

Horse's Name

Mallory Vroegh
MADELYNNE HERLOCKER
Anneleise Rose Ritzi
KENDALYN HERLOCKER
SAVANNAH HAUER
ELIZABETH MARIE BLEYER

AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown:

Rider's Name

Mallory Vroegh
KOLEENE HERLOCKER
Anneleise Rose Ritzi
KOLEENE HERLOCKER
SCOTT HAUER

ERIC OR LORIE BLEYER
6

Owner's Name

Granger, IA
CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
Troy, OH

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
Racine, WI

Owner's City

882
840
727
3901
505
787
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Money Place Back#

NATIVE IRON

SO BLAZIN IM AMAZIN
SLIP OFF TO SLEEP
IMA PARTY CRASHER
A Krymsum Investment

IM CERTAINLY HOT

Horse's Name

KARI JEWELL
KOLEENE HERLOCKER
CODI R MCCONNELL
JENNIFER A WAGNER
PHYLLIS STEFFEN
BETH A BERENSON

Rider's Name

LAUREN E STEPANIAK
KOLEENE HERLOCKER

CODI R MCCONNELL
JENNIFER & DEBBIE WAGNER
PHYLLIS STEFFEN

BETH ABERENSON

AQHA 238000: Amt Trail - Shown: 6

Owner's Name

BENNENDORF, 1A
CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
Indianapolis, IN
CEDAR FALLS, IA
ORLAND PARK, IL

Owner's City

789
889
505
3901
791
727

o O~ W N P

GOTA LOTA CHEX

MR MAC LUCKY

A Krymsum Investment
IMA PARTY CRASHER
ONE GOOD MINUTE
SLIP OFF TO SLEEP

LAUREN E STEPANIAK
CAREY WIMER
PHYLLIS STEFFEN
JENNIFER A WAGNER
CHRISTINA BERRY
CODI R MCCONNELL

LAUREN E STEPANIAK
CAREY WIMER

PHYLLIS STEFFEN

JENNIFER & DEBBIE WAGNER
CHRISTINA BERRY

CODI R MCCONNELL

AQHA 138206: L3 Senior Trail - Shown: 10 (10 total)

BENNENDORF, IA
Indianola, IN
CEDAR FALLS, IA
WADSWORTH, OH

Indianapolis, IN

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 145 1GOT MY GAME ON BRAD DOHM ANNE DEMIRJIAN MT ZION, IL
2 703 ONE HOT JULIET BRAD DOHM ANNE DEMIRJIAN MT ZION, IL
3 882 NATIVE IRON MILLISA K DAURER LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA
4 889 MR MAC LUCKY JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL CAREY WIMER Indianola, IN
5 702 Dressed Up Dynamic TIFFANY NICOLE HOOPER SUSAN L WATKINS HAMILTON, IN
6 738 So Very Inviting JEFF R GREAVES Amy Wilhelm ,
7 840 SO BLAZIN IM AMAZIN JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
8 789 GOTA LOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA
DQ 888 CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
DQ 795 CHEX OUT MY LOPE JEFF R GREAVES KRISTINE KRUCHTEN WAUNAKEE, WI
AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding - Shown: 12
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

814
889
145
810
798
120
391
928
347
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Hot Lady Born Lopin
MR MAC LUCKY

1 GOT MY GAME ON

A GOOD COOKIE

KOOL CONCLUSIONS
Man Im Sassy

IMA PARTY CRASHER
Sheiks Hot Lady
STRUT HER INVITATION

CARLIAPITTS

JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL
BRAD DOHM

CARLIAPITTS

SARAH HINKLE

LYNNE M PUTHOFF
JENNIFER A WAGNER
BRETT A CUMBERLEDGE
BRETT A CUMBERLEDGE

CARLIAPITTS

CAREY WIMER

ANNE DEMIRJIAN

KATIE BURKS

Marley Vieta

Anneleise Rose Ritzi
JENNIFER & DEBBIE WAGNER
MICHAEL W PICKLES

EVANSVILLE, IN
Indianola, IN

MT ZION, IL
Blacklick, OH
Troy, OH

MARY BETH GIBBONS ADAMS Walworth, WI
AQHA 136000: Western Riding - Shown: 5



Show #93529 (MICHAEL OCHETTO): GORDYVILLE FEB 2ND SET

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 704 Born Hot Feelin Good Amber Pickard Deanna Bailey Sand Lake, Ml
2 889 MR MAC LUCKY JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL CAREY WIMER Indianola, IN
DQ 810 A GOOD COOKIE CARLIAPITTS KATIE BURKS ,
DQ 928 Sheiks Hot Lady BRETT A CUMBERLEDGE MICHAEL W PICKLES ,
DQ 798 KOOL CONCLUSIONS SARAH HINKLE Marley Vieta Blacklick, OH
AQHA 436000: Youth Western Riding - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 810 A GOOD COOKIE KATIE Bussing KATIE BURKS ,
2 798 KOOL CONCLUSIONS Marley Vieta Marley Vieta Blacklick, OH
3 120 Man Im Sassy Anneleise Rose Ritzi Anneleise Rose Ritzi Troy, OH
4 818 HE INVESTED WISELY MADELYNNE HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
DQ 814 Hot Lady Born Lopin CARLIAPITTS CARLIAPITTS EVANSVILLE, IN

Money Place Back#

AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 17

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

1 717 A Peach For Certain JEFF COCHRAN DOUG J. JACOBS Monticello, 1A
2 714 Im The Dude BRANDON BURR Allen & Marilyn Wade ,
3 796 Passcode ERIN LIEURANCE Jodi L Siamis Marion, IA
4 816 KM Brandy Girl CARLIAPITTS JAMIE M MCKAY NEWBURGH, IN
5 813 KRYMSUN BONANZA BABE BRADLEY C PITTS Marcy A Long ,
6 763 Good Going Danika JOHN BOXELL KAREN J BOXELL AUBURN, IL
7 900 Thecenterofattention SHANNON VROEGH Dave Nitz West Des Moines, 1A
8 719 Dont Touch My Zippo HANNAH LIND Bob Brown ,
9 711 Suddenly Gone Good JAMIE KEYS John S Narmont Auburn, IL
NAQHA 81: Small Fry Walkt Trot WP - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 809 SLIGHTLY DREAMIN CASEY McMURRAY CARLY HINDS NEW LENOX; IL
2 768 HONK AND WAVE Lili Drinkall JENNY M DRINKALL BAILEYVILLE , IL
NAQHA 82: Adult Walk Trot WP ( 10 & Over) - Shown: 7
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 713 JC Hot Blazing Zippo Kaitlyn Fox Kaitlyn Fox Plainfield, IL
2 505 A Krymsum Investment PHYLLIS STEFFEN PHYLLIS STEFFEN CEDAR FALLS | 1A
3 987 TERMS ON THE MOON Olivia Rydzewski Olivia Rydzewski Tinley Park, IL
4 868 Sadies Got Credit MICHELLE GREVENGOED MICHELLE GREVENGOED Chadwick, IL
5 969 BOUT TOO HOT Emily Carsten Mark & Christy Reynolds ,
6 1198 DENYING YOUR ASSETS MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY FRANKFORT, IL
7 996 CHIPZ AROY CAROLYN SEMANIC SAMANTHA EBELING

AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 10

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 848 HOT STOCKINGS Arin Boucher K'Lee Sherbrook ,
2 765 A Complete Repeat PAIGE FOX PAIGE FOX ELWOOD, IL
3 775 Good Bar Story BryAnna Haluptzok BryAnna Haluptzok Tenstrike, MN
4 969 BOUT TOO HOT Emily Carsten Mark & Christy Reynolds ,
5 928 Sheiks Hot Lady Ashley Nicole Zuke MICHAEL W PICKLES ,
6 715 Good Alibis Rachel Jones Rachel Jones Powell, OH
7 987 TERMS ON THE MOON Olivia Rydzewski Olivia Rydzewski Tinley Park, IL



8 868
9 740
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Sadies Got Credit
MNZ IRRESISTIBLE MS

MICHELLE GREVENGOED
Courtney Hilty

MICHELLE GREVENGOED

JILL E KELLY

AQHA 442700: Youth Western Pleasure (13 & Under) - Shown: 4

Chadwick, IL

MIDDLETOWN ATLANTIC , NJ

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 816 KM Brandy Girl SOPHIA MCKAY JAMIE M MCKAY NEWBURGH, IN
2 888 CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP KENDALYN HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
3 928 Sheiks Hot Lady Ashley Nicole Zuke MICHAEL W PICKLES ,
4 850 Ultimate Obsessions Sydney Ann Banta Bill & Donna Banta

Money Place Back#

AQHA 442800: Youth Western Pleasure (14-18) - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

810
950
949
848
193
775
798
715
446
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A GOOD COOKIE
Only Invite The Best
For The Love Of Gold
HOT STOCKINGS
Just A Little Lazy
Good Bar Story
KOOL CONCLUSIONS
Good Alibis

What We Do Best

KATIE Bussing
Blake Edler

Hallie B McClintock
Arin Boucher
Katelyn A Spencer
BryAnna Haluptzok
Marley Vieta
Rachel Jones

Elizabeth Ann Forney

KATIE BURKS
Monica Edler

Hallie B McClintock
K'Lee Sherbrook
Robert T Spencer
BryAnna Haluptzok
Marley Vieta
Rachel Jones

Elizabeth Ann Forney

AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 12

State Center, 1A
Galena, OH
Versailles, KY
Tenstrike, MN
Blacklick, OH

Powell, OH

West Des Moines, 1A

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 890 Got The Lucky Touch SEAN CUNNINGHAM Anna Terry Van Meter, 1A
2 710 PERFECT CHEX Beth M Lepping Beth M Lepping Green Lane, PA
3 900 Thecenterofattention Dave Nitz Dave Nitz West Des Moines, 1A
4 564 Mac N Zziple Kimberly Bengtson Kimberly Bengston Macomb, IL
5 840 SO BLAZIN IM AMAZIN KOLEENE HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
6 727 SLIP OFF TO SLEEP CODI R MCCONNELL CODI R MCCONNELL Indianapolis, IN
7 813 KRYMSUN BONANZA BABE Marcy A Lang Marcy A Long ,
8 954 Sheza Chip Off A Pro Tricia Meade Tricia Meade Port Huron, MI
9 713 JC Hot Blazing Zippo Kaitlyn Fox Kaitlyn Fox Plainfield, IL
AQHA 142206: L3 Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 6 (6 total)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

712
770
810
950
928
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Whenthedealinsdone
Sundi Night Invite

A GOOD COOKIE
Only Invite The Best
Sheiks Hot Lady

DONNIE J RECCHIUTI

Jamie L Zuidema

BRADLEY C PITTS

JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL
BRETT A CUMBERLEDGE

Beth M Lepping
TREY RICE
KATIE BURKS
Monica Edler

MICHAEL W PICKLES

AQHA 242006: L3 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 6 (6 total)

Green Lane, PA
GRIMES, IA

State Center, IA

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 770 Sundi Night Invite TREY RICE TREY RICE GRIMES, 1A
2 319 Good Tobe Immortal CAMI VAN AKEN CAMI VAN AKEN CHICAGO, IL
3 980 Bein Lazy Rox JoAnne Lewylle JoAnne Lewylle Thedford, ON
5 718 YOU BET IMA BATMAN TASH SCHULZE TOM KNOCH ,
6 3750 EARN AN INVITATION PATRICIA M BOGOSH PATRICIA M BOGOSH CHICAGO, IL
9 816 KM Brandy Girl JAMIE M MCKAY JAMIE M MCKAY NEWBURGH, IN

AQHA 242800: Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 4
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Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 815 Km Best N Sheik Lora Pope Lora Pope ,
2 733 Just Say Cheese SUSAN FINDLAY SUSAN FINDLAY CARO, MI
3 766 ONE CHOCOLATE KISS YVONNE WEINBERGER YVONNE WEINBERGER ELM GROVE, WI
4 505 A Krymsum Investment PHYLLIS STEFFEN PHYLLIS STEFFEN CEDAR FALLS | IA

Money Place Back#

AQHA 142106:

Horse's Name

L3 Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 5 (5 total)

Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 193
2 823
3 718
4 980
5 3750

Money Place Back#

Just A Little Lazy
Presidential Affair

YOU BET IMA BATMAN
Bein Lazy Rox

EARN AN INVITATION

Horse's Name

DONNIE J RECCHIUTI Robert T Spencer Versailles, KY
SHANNON VROEGH RONDA ROOZEBOOM OTLEY, IA
BRANDON BURR TOM KNOCH ,

Amber Pickard JoAnne Lewylle Thedford, ON

VALERIE KEARNS PATRICIA M BOGOSH CHICAGO, IL
AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 9
Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

848
740
888
110
775
822
969

1198
715
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Money Place Back#

HOT STOCKINGS

MNZ IRRESISTIBLE MS
CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP
BMQ RICH N CHOCOLATY
Good Bar Story

Skips Midnight Ride

BOUT TOO HOT

Arin Boucher K'Lee Sherbrook ,

JILL E KELLY MIDDLETOWN ATLANTIC , NJ
KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA

New Carlisle, OH

Tenstrike, MN

Brooke Bradley Plain City, OH

Mark & Christy Reynolds ,

Courtney Hilty

KENDALYN HERLOCKER
Lucy Mae Eier Lucy Mae Eier
BryAnna Haluptzok

JESSICA ANN DANIELS

BryAnna Haluptzok

Emily Carsten

DENYING YOUR ASSETS MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY FRANKFORT, IL

Good Alibis Rachel Jones Rachel Jones Powell, OH
AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 11

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

727
777
720
840
505
766
892
1198
954

© 00 N o g A W N PP

Money Place Back#

SLIP OFF TO SLEEP

MWS FLASHN MY JACKS
Taladaga Nites

SO BLAZIN IM AMAZIN

A Krymsum Investment
ONE CHOCOLATE KISS
CHIP TO THE TEE
DENYING YOUR ASSETS
Sheza Chip Off A Pro

CODI R MCCONNELL CODI R MCCONNELL Indianapolis, IN

KARI JEWELL KARI JEWELL WALCOTT, IA
Lynn Ogden Lynn Ogden Antioch, IL
KOLEENE HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
PHYLLIS STEFFEN PHYLLIS STEFFEN CEDAR FALLS | 1A
YVONNE WEINBERGER YVONNE WEINBERGER ELM GROVE, WI
KRISTIN DEVOE KRISTIN DEVOE PEWAUKE, WI
DONNA TOMCZAK MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY FRANKFORT, IL
Tricia Meade Tricia Meade Port Huron, Ml

AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

791
602
727
3750
889
747
391
789
505
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ONE GOOD MINUTE
Suddenly Winter

SLIP OFF TO SLEEP
EARN AN INVITATION
MR MAC LUCKY

Zee Deluxe

IMA PARTY CRASHER
GOTA LOTA CHEX

A Krymsum Investment

CHRISTINA BERRY
TRISTA L MALLOW
CODI R MCCONNELL

CHRISTINA BERRY
TRISTA L MALLOW
CODI R MCCONNELL

WADSWORTH, OH
Watertown, WI

Indianapolis, IN

PATRICIA M BOGOSH PATRICIA M BOGOSH CHICAGO, IL
CAREY WIMER CAREY WIMER Indianola, IN

Tyler Olson Tyler Olson Bemidji, MN
JENNIFER A WAGNER JENNIFER & DEBBIE WAGNER

LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA
PHYLLIS STEFFEN PHYLLIS STEFFEN CEDAR FALLS | IA

AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 5



Money Place Back#
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Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

1 811 CK MARDIGRAS KATIE Bussing KATIE Bussing ,
2 910 Playin Jose KATE GAUTHIER JAMES GAUTHIER ,
3 945 Playboy Lowry Star Samantha Moeller Marcia J Moeller Custer Park, IL
4 726 WIMPYS SHOW STOPPER  JACK MEDOWS JACK MEDOWS CUBA, MO
5 731 Spooks Smoken Wimpy JACK MEDOWS Amy Medows Cuba, MO
AQHA 143000: Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 11

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 751 Smart Spooks Chic PAIGE SCHMIDT PAIGE SCHMIDT MILAN, IL
2 734 Smart Spook Duke PAIGE SCHMIDT PAIGE SCHMIDT MILAN, IL
3 723 MELODYS SWEET N EASY DOUG BOGART LORI FIELD New London, IA
4 903 RESOLVES TOPSAIL SIS DOUG BOGART CINDY S FERGUSON EAST MOLINE, IL
5 716 Haidas Lil Okie Erika Tomiyama Jaime Miller Werling Geneso, IL
6 812 The Kids Story BRADLEY CPITTS NANCY MCKAY NEWBURGH, IN
7 811 CK MARDIGRAS CARLIAPITTS KATIE Bussing ,
8 910 Playin Jose KATE GAUTHIER JAMES GAUTHIER ,
9 945 Playboy Lowry Star Samantha Moeller Marcia J Moeller Custer Park, IL

AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 6

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 751 Smart Spooks Chic PAIGE SCHMIDT PAIGE SCHMIDT MILAN, IL
2 734 Smart Spook Duke PAIGE SCHMIDT PAIGE SCHMIDT MILAN, IL
3 723 MELODYS SWEET N EASY LORI FIELD LORI FIELD New London, IA
4 869 SONNYS GOOD TERMS RACHEL KISTLER RACHEL KISTLER JOLIET, IL
5 744 A DANDY CRUISER BETH LITCHFIELD BETH LITCHFIELD WALWORTH, WI
6 903 RESOLVES TOPSAIL SIS CINDY S FERGUSON CINDY S FERGUSON EAST MOLINE, IL

AQHA 134000: Reining - Shown: 12

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 982 Lil Star Stepper Beth M Bant Beth M Bant Prentice, WI
2 716 Haidas Lil Okie Erika Tomiyama Jaime Miller Werling Geneso, IL
3 811 CK MARDI GRAS CARLIAPITTS KATIE Bussing ,

DQ 825 Houston Thersaproblem ANDY CHWALA Barry Johnson ,

DQ 824 Sheza Charming Step ANDY CHWALA Ellen Magli ,

DQ 965 MEGA WHIZARD DOUG BOGART DIANE SIBLEY CHILLICOTHE, IL

DQ 726 WIMPYS SHOW STOPPER  JACK MEDOWS JACK MEDOWS CUBA, MO

DQ 731 Spooks Smoken Wimpy JACK MEDOWS Amy Medows Cuba, MO

DQ 732 Surprizentheprincess JACK MEDOWS Amy Medows Cuba, MO

DQ 708 Playboy Smarts ANDY CHWALA Renee Taylor Lake Geneva, WI

DQ 751 Smart Spooks Chic PAIGE SCHMIDT PAIGE SCHMIDT MILAN, IL

DQ 734 Smart Spook Duke PAIGE SCHMIDT PAIGE SCHMIDT MILAN, IL

AQHA 434000: Youth Reining - Shown: 10
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 731 Spooks Smoken Wimpy JACK MEDOWS Amy Medows Cuba, MO
2 721 Some Sweet Machine Mallory Vroegh Mallory Vroegh Granger, IA
3 814 Hot Lady Born Lopin CARLIAPITTS CARLIAPITTS EVANSVILLE, IN
4 446 What We Do Best Elizabeth Ann Forney Elizabeth Ann Forney West Des Moines, I1A

DQ 910 Playin Jose KATE GAUTHIER JAMES GAUTHIER ,



Show #93529 (MICHAEL OCHETTO): GORDYVILLE FEB 2ND SET

DQ 726 WIMPYS SHOW STOPPER  JACK MEDOWS JACK MEDOWS CUBA, MO
DQ 732 Surprizentheprincess JACK MEDOWS Amy Medows Cuba, MO
DQ 990 Southern N Sweet NYA KEARNS NYA KEARNS GRAYSLAKE, IL
DQ 728 Slew Of Details Lily Anderson Carol Anderson Ottumwa, 1A
DQ 317 NATURAL ORDER SAVANNAH HAUER SCOTT HAUER Racine, WI
AQHA 234000: Amt Reining - Shown: 7
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 982 Lil Star Stepper Beth M Bant Beth M Bant Prentice, WI
2 825 Houston Thersaproblem Barry Johnson Barry Johnson ,
3 824 Sheza Charming Step Ellen Magli Ellen Magli ,
DQ 869 SONNYS GOOD TERMS RACHEL KISTLER RACHEL KISTLER JOLIET, IL
DQ 708 Playboy Smarts Renee Taylor Renee Taylor Lake Geneva, WI
DQ 751 Smart Spooks Chic PAIGE SCHMIDT PAIGE SCHMIDT MILAN, IL
DQ 734 Smart Spook Duke PAIGE SCHMIDT PAIGE SCHMIDT MILAN, IL
AQHA 440001: RK Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 740
2 969
3 1198

Money Place Back#

MNZ IRRESISTIBLE MS
BOUT TOO HOT
DENYING YOUR ASSETS

Courtney Hilty
Emily Carsten

MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY

JILL E KELLY
Mark & Christy Reynolds
MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY

AQHA 212001: RK Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 3

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

MIDDLETOWN ATLANTIC , NJ

FRANKFORT, IL

Owner's City

1 1198
2 564
3 994

DENYING YOUR ASSETS  DONNA TOMCZAK
Mac N Zziple

Hunt In My Saddle

Kimberly Bengtson

Abigail Kasper

MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY
Kimberly Bengston

Abigail Kasper

AQHA 412001: RK Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 6

FRANKFORT, IL
Macomb, IL

Port Austin, Ml

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 999 NUTHIN BUT BLUE SKY Jagoda Labuc NICOLE BLASZAK CHICAGO, IL
2 1198 DENYING YOUR ASSETS MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY FRANKFORT, IL
3 868 Sadies Got Credit MICHELLE GREVENGOED MICHELLE GREVENGOED Chadwick, IL
4 728 Slew Of Details Lily Anderson Carol Anderson Ottumwa, I1A
5 797 HEZINVESTED IN GOLD ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER GRANGER, IN
6 730 HE DA BOMB Natalie E Hilty Natalie E Hilty Huber Heights, OH

AQHA 212003: L2 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 6

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 207 HEZ SILKY TOO JENNIFER STOEVER JENNIFER STOEVER Carpentersville, IL
2 744 A DANDY CRUISER BETH LITCHFIELD BETH LITCHFIELD WALWORTH, WI
3 789 GOTALOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA
4 777 MWS FLASHN MY JACKS  KARIJEWELL KARI JEWELL WALCOTT, IA
5 391 IMA PARTY CRASHER JENNIFER A WAGNER JENNIFER & DEBBIE WAGNER
6 145 1GOT MY GAME ON ANNE DEMIRJIAN ANNE DEMIRJIAN MT ZION, IL
AQHA 412803: L2 Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 6
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 120 Man Im Sassy Anneleise Rose Ritzi Anneleise Rose Ritzi Troy, OH
2 728 Slew Of Details Lily Anderson Carol Anderson Ottumwa, I1A
3 868 Sadies Got Credit MICHELLE GREVENGOED MICHELLE GREVENGOED Chadwick, IL
4 715 Good Alibis Rachel Jones Rachel Jones Powell, OH
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5 861 Especially Gifted ANNA HAUTER ANNA HAUTER Marshall, IL
6 987 TERMS ON THE MOON Olivia Rydzewski Olivia Rydzewski Tinley Park, IL
AQHA 277003: L2 Amt Peformance Halter Geldings - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 254 THE GETAWAY CAR REBECCA J VOLKERT REBECCA J VOLKERT ANTIOCH, IL
2 955 Its Sheer Luck Monica Edler Monica Edler State Center, IA
3 789 GOTALOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA
4 777 MWS FLASHN MY JACKS  KARIJEWELL KARI JEWELL WALCOTT, IA
5 727 SLIP OFF TO SLEEP CODI R MCCONNELL CODI R MCCONNELL Indianapolis, IN

AQHA 177003: L2 Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 4

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 254 THE GETAWAY CAR REBECCA J VOLKERT REBECCA J VOLKERT ANTIOCH, IL
2 789 GOTALOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA
3 777 MWS FLASHN MY JACKS  KARIJEWELL KARI JEWELL WALCOTT, IA
4 727 SLIP OFF TO SLEEP CODI R MCCONNELL CODI R MCCONNELL Indianapolis, IN

Money Place Back#

AQHA 444003: L2 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Owner's City

1 110
2 838
3 730

Money Place Back#

BMQ RICH N CHOCOLATY  Lucy Mae Eier
Abby Querry Abby Querry
Natalie E Hilty Natalie E Hilty
AQHA 144205: L2 Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Lucy Mae Eier
Red Hot N Dangerous
HE DA BOMB

Rider's Name Owner's Name

New Carlisle, OH
Powell, OH
Huber Heights, OH

Owner's City

1 789
2 713
3 994
4 996

GOTA LOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK

JC Hot Blazing Zippo SAMANTHA EBELING
Hunt In My Saddle

CHIPZ AROY

Kaitlyn Fox

Abigail Kasper Abigail Kasper
CAROLYN SEMANIC SAMANTHA EBELING
AQHA 142205: L2 Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

LAUREN E STEPANIAK

BENNENDOREF, IA
Plainfield, IL
Port Austin, Ml

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 564 Mac N Zziple JEFF R GREAVES Kimberly Bengston Macomb, IL
2 890 Got The Lucky Touch BRANDON BURR Anna Terry Van Meter, 1A
3 202 1 Will Sleep On It JENNIFER A BURTON Sarah Davis ,
4 997 Dee Golly Goodbar ERIN LIEURANCE JIM SHOEMAKE ,
5 713 JC Hot Blazing Zippo Kaitlyn Fox Kaitlyn Fox Plainfield, IL

AQHA 242003: L2 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 955
2 850
3 727
4 813

Its Sheer Luck Monica Edler Monica Edler
Bill & Donna Banta

CODI R MCCONNELL

Ultimate Obsessions Sydney Ann Banta

SLIP OFF TO SLEEP CODI R MCCONNELL

KRYMSUN BONANZA BABE Marcy A Lang
NSBA 9045: Am Select Showmanship - Shown: 1

Marcy A Long

State Center, IA

Indianapolis, IN

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 801 ICANTAKEAGOODLOOK KATHY HARPER KATHY HARPER MORRIS, IL
NSBA 9043: Nov YA Showmanship - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 728 Slew Of Details Lily Anderson Carol Anderson Ottumwa, 1A
2 949 For The Love Of Gold Hallie B McClintock Hallie B McClintock Galena, OH
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NSBA 9046: YA Showmanship 13 & U - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

1 990

Southern N Sweet

NYA KEARNS

NYA KEARNS

NSBA 9047: YA Showmanship 14-18 - Shown: 4

GRAYSLAKE, IL

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 120 Man Im Sassy Anneleise Rose Ritzi Anneleise Rose Ritzi Troy, OH
2 949 For The Love Of Gold Hallie B McClintock Hallie B McClintock Galena, OH

NSBA 1280: NSBA 3/4 YR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - Shown: 3

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 701 Chocolatey Special K Amber Pickard KELLI JENSEN Freeland, MI
2 1122 HOTRODDER NICOLE BLASZAK NICOLE BLASZAK CHICAGO, IL
3 822 Skips Midnight Ride JESSICA ANN DANIELS Brooke Bradley Plain City, OH

NSBA 9199: Green Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 2010

Onehot Shade Of Grey

CHAYNA DENICOLO

CHAYNA DENICOLO

NSBA 9029: DA - YOUTH HUS - Shown: 3

ST CHARLES, IL

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 902 ALLOCATE IN BLUE KATE GAUTHIER JAMES GAUTHIER ,
2 728 Slew Of Details Lily Anderson Carol Anderson Ottumwa, 1A
3 898 ALREADY ONMY TERMS  CARLY HINDS CARLY HINDS NEW LENOX, IL
NSBA 9030: DA - JR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 902 ALLOCATE IN BLUE CLAIRE MARCELL JAMES GAUTHIER ,
2 757 Aint | Awilly LYNDA DANIELSON RUTH E ROBINSON STILLMAN VALLEY, IL
3 728 Slew Of Details HANNAH LIND Carol Anderson Ottumwa, 1A
4 729 Al Have This Dance Amber Pickard Stacy Crawford Gowen, Ml
5 1122 HOTRODDER NICOLE BLASZAK NICOLE BLASZAK CHICAGO, IL
NSBA 9031: DA - AM HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 757 Aint | Awilly RUTH E ROBINSON RUTH E ROBINSON STILLMAN VALLEY, IL
2 1122 HOTRODDER NICOLE BLASZAK NICOLE BLASZAK CHICAGO, IL
3 2010 Onehot Shade Of Grey CHAYNA DENICOLO CHAYNA DENICOLO ST CHARLES, IL
4 729 Al Have This Dance Stacy Crawford Stacy Crawford Gowen, Ml
NSBA 9032: DA - SR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 704 Born Hot Feelin Good Amber Pickard Deanna Bailey Sand Lake, Ml
2 110 BMQ RICH N CHOCOLATY LYNNE M PUTHOFF Lucy Mae Eier New Carlisle, OH
3 898 ALREADY ON MY TERMS  CAROL JOHNSON CARLY HINDS NEW LENOX, IL
NSBA 9073: Nov YA HS Equitation - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 728 Slew Of Details Lily Anderson Carol Anderson Ottumwa, 1A
2 1198 DENYING YOUR ASSETS MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY FRANKFORT, IL

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

NSBA 9075: YA HS Equitation - Shown: 2

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

1 990
2 902

Southern N Sweet

ALLOCATE IN BLUE

NYA KEARNS
KATE GAUTHIER

NYA KEARNS
JAMES GAUTHIER

GRAYSLAKE, IL
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NSBA 9058: GREEN TRAIL - Shown: 1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 998 In Certain Spots SHANNON VROEGH Whitney Vesey Indianola, 1A
NSBA 9079: Nov AM Horsemanship - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

0

955

Money Place Back#

Its Sheer Luck

Monica Edler

Monica Edler

AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 14

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

State Center, IA

Owner's City

1 990 Southern N Sweet NYA KEARNS NYA KEARNS GRAYSLAKE, IL
2 814 Hot Lady Born Lopin CARLIAPITTS CARLIAPITTS EVANSVILLE, IN
3 721 Some Sweet Machine Mallory Vroegh Mallory Vroegh Granger, IA
4 798 KOOL CONCLUSIONS Marley Vieta Marley Vieta Blacklick, OH
5 818 HEINVESTED WISELY MADELYNNE HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
6 317 NATURAL ORDER SAVANNAH HAUER SCOTT HAUER Racine, WI
7 950 Only Invite The Best Blake Edler Monica Edler State Center, IA
8 120 Man Im Sassy Anneleise Rose Ritzi Anneleise Rose Ritzi Troy, OH
9 446 What We Do Best Elizabeth Ann Forney Elizabeth Ann Forney West Des Moines, I1A
AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 811 CK MARDI GRAS BRADLEY CPITTS KATIE Bussing ,
AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 977 Certainly Spicy Hot JEFF COCHRAN Barb Green ,
AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 782 Mr Bobby Football JIM MCKILLIPS JANICE MARIE LARRY PEKIN, IL
AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 837 Feelinallkindofgood JOHN BOXELL Mary Jo & David Livingston ,
AQHA 201200: Amt Grand Champion Mares - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 813 KRYMSUN BONANZA BABE Marcy A Lang Marcy A Long ,
AQHA 201300: Amt Reserve Champion Mare - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 2010 Onehot Shade Of Grey CHAYNA DENICOLO CHAYNA DENICOLO ST CHARLES, IL
AQHA 201400: Amt Grand Champion Gelding - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 757 Aint | Awilly RUTH E ROBINSON RUTH E ROBINSON STILLMAN VALLEY, IL
AQHA 201500: Amt Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 782 Mr Bobby Football JANICE MARIE LARRY JANICE MARIE LARRY PEKIN, IL
AQHA 401200: Youth Grand Champion Mares - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 811 CK MARDIGRAS KATIE Bussing KATIE Bussing ,
AQHA 401300: Youth Reserve Champion Mares - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City




1 950

Money Place Back#
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Only Invite The Best

Blake Edler

Monica Edler

AQHA 401400: Youth Grand Champion Geldings - Shown:

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

State Center, 1A

Owner's City

1 818

Money Place Back#

HE INVESTED WISELY

MADELYNNE HERLOCKER

KOLEENE HERLOCKER

AQHA 401500: Youth Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown:

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA

Owner's City

1 798

KOOL CONCLUSIONS

Marley Vieta

Marley Vieta

Blacklick, OH



Show #93529 (MICHAEL OCHETTO): GORDYVILLE FEB 2ND SET



